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Processed Fish, Meat and Eqg Products

Crispy Chick Pea Protein

Patties
Record ID: 11366676
Company: Apetit Ruoka
Manufacturer: Apetit Ruoka
Importer: Prisma Peremarket
Brand: Apetit
Category: Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products
Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes
Market: Estonia
Location of Manufacture: France
Import Status: Imported product
Store Name: Prisma cRISPY cHI K !
Store Type: Mass HERNEPROTENNIPIHVIT / ARTPROTEINBIFFAR ¢
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket o
Store Address: Tartu @JIMD
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: €3.39
Price in US Dollars: 3.70
Bar Code: 6430104966812

Product Description

Apetit Kéogiviljapihvid Crispy Chick (Crispy Chick Pea Protein Patties) are now available, and retail in a 240g pack
containing four pieces.- Rich in protein- Free from gluten, lactose, soya, dairy- Vegan- Contains fibre- Cooking instructions

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Solid white board
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 240.000 g
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Storage:

Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Product Variants

Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)

Branded
Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Crispy Chick Pea Unflavoured/Plain Burger Gluten Free, —
Protein Patties Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,

Dairy Free

Rehydrated Pea Protein (Rehydrated), Rapeseed QOil, Bread Crumbs (Gluten-Free)
(Rice Flour, Pea Protein Flour, Corn Starch, Dextrose), Fibres (Pea Fibre, Psyllium
Seed Husks), Flavouring Substances, thickeners (Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan),
lodized Salt, Onion, Black Pepper

Rehydrated pea protein (67%), rapeseed oil, gluten-free breadcrumbs (rice flour, pea
protein flour, corn starch, dextrose), fibre (pea fibre, psyllium fibre), flavourings,
thickeners (E461, E407), iodised salt, onion, black pepper

Per 100g: Energy 910kJ/220kcal, Fat 13g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.9g),
Carbohydrate 9.9g (of which Sugars 1.3g), Fibres 7.4g, Protein 12g, Salt 1.4g,
Calcium 1.8mg, Iron 0.02mg, Potassium 0.14mg, Magnesium 0.5mg, Phosphorus
1.5mg, Zinc 0.02mg

Additional Product Images
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KASVISJAUHISPIHVIT CRISPY CHICK
HERNEPROTENINIPIVIT / ARTPROTEINBIFFAR 4 KPL ./ -ST.

KASVISJAUHISPIHVIT GRISPY GHIGK
HERNEPROTEINPIT / ARTPROTENBIAR 4 0L / T
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Paris's Style Plant-Based

Slices

Record ID: 11368802

Company: Europ-Labo

Manufacturer: Europ-Labo

Brand: Vitaquell

Category: Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products

Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: Belgium

Import Status: Imported product

Store Name: Alre Bio

Store Type: Natural/Health Food
Store

Store Address: Auray 56000

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: €4.10

Price in US Dollars: 4.48

Bar Code: 3455270206503

Product Description

Vitaquell Veg' Tranche Paris (Paris's Style Plant-Based Slices) are now available, and retail in a 100g pack.- 100% plant-
based pea protein based slices - Vegan- Free from soya and palm oil- Serving suggestions- Logos and certifications: EU
Organic, AB — Agriculture Biologique (Organic Agriculture) label

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 127 mm (5 inches )
Package Height (mm) 180 mm (7.09 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 17 mm (0.67 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 100.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Paris's Style Plant- Unflavoured/Plain Sliced Organic, —
Based Slices Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Palm OQil Free,

Plant Based

Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Rapeseed Oil, Pea Protein, Vegetable Fibres (A Natural Vegetable Fibre),
stabilisers (Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum), Spices, Sea Salt, Vinegar, Yeast
Extracts (Natural), Beetroot (Concentrate)* from organic farming

Ingredients (On Pack): Water, rapeseed oil*, pea proteins* (13%), vegetable fibres*, stabilisers
(carrageenan, carob seed flour*), spices*, sea salt, vinegar*, natural yeast extract
flavouring*, red beet concentrate*

* from organic farming

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 710kJ/171kcal, Fats 13g (of which Saturated Fats 0.9g),
Carbohydrates 1.5g (of which Sugars <0.5g), Fibres 4.1g, Protein 11g, Salt 1.88g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Vegan Poultry-Style Meat

Sausage
Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:

Sub-Category:
Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Store Address:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:
Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

11362228
Wiesenhof
Wiesenhof

Green Legend
Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products
Meat Substitutes
Germany

HIT

Supermarket

Berlin 12107

Dec 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

€2.99

3.22
4019467511505

Product Description

Green Legend Vegane Gefliigel Fleischwurst (Vegan Poultry-Style Meat Sausage) is now available, and retails in a 175g
pack.- Vegetable protein-based product- Without added soy- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal from the
European Vegetarian Union

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material
Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Flexible

Plastic unspecified

Clip

Metal

180 mm (7.09 inches )
70 mm (2.76 inches)

175.000 g
Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

Product Variant
Vegan Poultry-Style

Meat Sausage

http://www.gnpd.com

Flavours
Unflavoured/Plain

Branded
Supermarket

Format Type
Sausage

o
cGane Gerkdeet

Secondary

Flexible
Plastic unspecified

190 mm (7.48 inches )
90 mm (3.54 inches)
40 mm (1.57 inches)

Still Selling

Claims
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Plant Based

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 7
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Waters, Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Protein (Vegetable Based) (Pea Protein, Broad
Bean Protein), thickener (Carrageenan, Devil's Tongue, Methyl Cellulose), Rice
Starch, Linseed Flour, colouring (Paprika Oleoresin, Flavouring Substances, Yeast
Extracts, Herbal Extracts, Spices, White Sugar, Salt, Dextrose, Maltodextrin)
Water, rapeseed oil, vegetable proteins (4%) (pea protein, broad bean protein),
thickener (carrageenan, konjac, methylcellulose), rice starch, linseed flour, colouring
(paprika extract, flavourings, yeast extract, spice extracts, spices, sugar, salt,
dextrose, maltodextrin)

Per 25g serving (7 servings per pack): Energy 131kJ (2% RDA)/32kcal (2% RDA),
Fat 2.6g (4% RDA) (of which Saturated Fat 0.2g (1% RDA)), Carbohydrate <1g (of
which Sugars <0.5g), Protein 1g (2% RDA), Salt 0.8g (13% RDA)

Additional Product Images
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100% Plant-Based Stuffing
for Cooking

Record ID: 11365498

Company: Nxtfood

Manufacturer: Nxtfood

Brand: Accro

Category: Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products

Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: France

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: Carrefour Market

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Gardanne 13120

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €3.99

Price in US Dollars: 4.36

Bar Code: 3770018934785

Product Description

Accro Farce 100% Végétal a Cuisiner (100% Plant-Based Stuffing for Cooking) is now available, and retails in a 200g
pack.- In a pan or in the oven- Pea and wheat proteins grown in France- Scores an A on the Nutri-Score- 100% of the
farmed ingredients are of vegetable origin- Rich in proteins and vitamin B12- Source of iron- Preparation instructions-
Recipe idea- Logos and certifications: Certified B Corporation, FSC Mix, QR code, Le Tri + Facile (Easier Sorting)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 145 mm (5.71 inches )
Package Height (mm) 194 mm (7.64 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 32 mm (1.26 inches)
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 200.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
100% Plant-Based Unflavoured/Plain Shredded/Minced Vitamin/Mineral Still Selling
Stuffing for Cooking Fortified,

Ethical -

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Human,
High/Added Protein,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Plant Based

Rehydrated Pea Protein (Rehydrated), Rehydrated Wheat Protein (Rehydrated),
Waters, Sunflower Seed Oil, Pea Fibre, Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Methyl
Cellulose (Stabilizers), Vinegar (Dehydrated), concentrate (Radish Concentrate
(Concentrate), Carrot Concentrate (Concentrate)), Beetroot Juice Concentrate
(Concentrate), Caramelised Sugar Syrup (Caramelized), Barley Malt Extract, Acerola

Juice, Vitamin B12

Rehydrated pea protein (27%), rehydrated wheat protein (12%), water, sunflower oil,
pea fibre, natural flavourings, stabiliser (methylcellulose), dehydrated vinegar,
concentrate (radish concentrate, carrot concentrate), concentrated beetroot juice,
caramelised sugar syrup, barley malt extract, acerola juice, vitamin B12

Per 100g: Energy 936kJ/225kcal, Fat 14g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.5g),
Carbohydrate 5.7g (of which Sugars <0.5g), Fibres 4g, Protein 17g, Salt 1.2g,
Vitamin B12 2.1ug (84% AJR), Iron 3mg (21% AJR)

Additional Product Images
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Ready Mix for Vegan Mince

Record ID: 11360580 FORC |
Company: Greenforce Future rGREEN EJ

Food
Manufacturer: Greenforce Future

Food
Brand: Greenforce
Category: Processed Fish,

Meat & Egg Products
Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes
Market: Austria S PRO
Store Name: Billa Plus TEINEE
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Graz 8051
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Packaging N —
Price in local currency: €2.99 mﬁ it
Price in US Dollars: 3.22 MXEN/ goaren
Bar Code: 4260322212307

m\u‘t‘gsg

Product Description

Greenforce Fertigmischung zur Zubereitung von Veganem Hack (Ready Mix for Vegan Mince) has been repackaged and
retails in a newly designed 75g pack.- Rich in proteins and fibre- With pea protein- Ready in 10 minutes- Mix with water
and fry- Sufficient for 225g mince- Free from gluten, and added soy, flavour enhancers and preservatives- Preparation
instructions- Recyclable packaging- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal from the V-Label International,
Klimaneutral Produkt (Climate Neutral Product), FSC Mix, QR code

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch
Package Material Paper plain
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 75.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours
Ready Mix for Vegan Unflavoured/Plain
Mince

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type
Other

Claims Still Selling
No —
Additives/Preservatives,
High/Added Fibre,
Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Carbon Neutral,

Ethical - Recycling,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Free from
Added/Artificial
Preservatives

Textured Pea Protein (Textured ) (Pea Protein, Pea Flour), Sunflower Seed (Partially

Defatted), Methyl Cellulose (Thickeners), Rapeseed Qil, Rice Flour, Onion,

Flavouring Substances, Salt, Beetroot, Caramelized Sugar (Powdered) (Caramelised

Sugar Syrup, Maltodextrin), Spices

Ingredients (On Pack):

Textured pea protein (58%) (pea protein, pea flour), partially deoiled sunflower

seeds, thickener (methylcellulose), rapeseed oil, rice flour, onion, flavourings, table
salt, beetroot, caramel powder (caramel sugar syrup, maltodextrin), spices

Nutrition:

Per 100g: Energy 1,559kJ/372kcal, Fat 10g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.4g),

Carbohydrate 17g (of which Sugars 4.5g), Fibres 16g, Protein 44g, Salt 4g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

http://www.gnpd.com
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Better Nuggets

Record ID:
Company:

Manufacturer:

Brand:
Category:

11356312
Campofrio Food
Group

Campofrio Food
Group

BB Better Balance
Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products

b better |
' balance |

BETTER NUGGETS
PLANT-BASED

Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes

Market: Spain s

Store Name: El Corte Inglés

Store Type: Department Store

Store Address: Valencia 46002

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €3.95

Price in US Dollars: 4.25

Bar Code: 8410320368964

Product Description

BB Better Balance Better Nuggets are now available, and retail in a 160 pack.- Pre-cooked and thawed breaded vegan
product made with wheat protein, pea protein and soy protein- Plant-based- High fiber content- No palm fat- 100% flavor-
100% plant-based- Score an A on the Nutri-Score- Cooking instructions, can be cooked in the oven, in a frying pan and in
an air fryer- Logos and certifications: International Vegan V-Label, Instagram, Twitter, QR code

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic PET
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 145 mm (5.71 inches )
Package Height (mm) 230 mm (9.06 inches )

Package Depth (mm) 23 mm (0.91 inches)

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 160.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Department Store

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 17
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Product Variant

Flavours

Format Type

Claims

Still Selling

Better Nuggets Unflavoured/Plain

Block/Cubed High/Added Fibre, Still Selling
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Social Media,
Palm Qil Free,
Plant Based

Aubergine Burger Aubergine/Eggplant Burger Vegan/No Animal Still Selling

Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Saturated Fat,
Social Media,
Plant Based

Garden Burger Pea & Carrot & Burger Vegan/No Animal Still Selling
Peppers/Bell Peppers Ingredients,

(Red)

Spinach Burger Spinach

Social Media,
Plant Based
Burger Vegan/No Animal Still Selling

Ingredients,

Low/No/Reduced

Saturated Fat,

Social Media,

Plant Based

Plant-Based Burger Unflavoured/Plain Burger No Still Selling

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Additives/Preservatives,
Vitamin/Mineral
Fortified,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
High/Added Protein,
Convenient Packaging,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Social Media,

Ethical - Recycling,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Preservatives,

Palm Oil Free,

Plant Based

Waters, Rehydrated Vegetable Protein (Rehydrated, Vegetable Based) (Soybean
Proteins, Wheat Protein, Pea Protein), Corn, Rapeseed Qil, Wheat Flour, thickeners
(Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan, Guar Gum), Wheat Starch, Wheat Fibre, Flavouring

Substances, Salt, Coconut Fat, Spices, Lemon Juice Concentrate (Concentrate),
Barley Malt Extract, Yeast Extracts, Dextrose, Glycerol (Humectant), Potassium
Chloride (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), Potassium Phosphates (Anti-caking
Agents), Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives)

Water, rehydrated vegetable proteins (21%) (soy protein, wheat protein, pea protein),
corn, rapeseed oil, wheat flour, thickeners (methylcellulose, carrageenans, guar
gum), wheat starch, wheat fibre, flavours, salt, coconut fat, spices, concentrated
lemon juice, barley malt extract, yeast extract, dextrose, humectant (glycerin), gelling
agent (potassium chloride), anticaking agent (potassium phosphate), preservative
(potassium sorbate)

Per 100g: Energy 960kJ/230kcal, Fat 13g (of which Saturated Fat 2.3g),
Carbohydrate 19g (of which Sugars 0.8g), Dietary Fibre 6.1g, Protein 6.3g, Salt 0.9g

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 18
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72
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Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Beef Flavoured Meatballs

Record ID: 11356354
Company: Dacsa
Manufacturer: Maicerias Espafiolas
Brand: Hi Vegs

Category: Processed Fish,

Meat & Egg Products

Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes - P

Market: Spain AlBOND'GAS

Store Name: Carrefour

Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm sabor TERNERA '
arket p

Store Address: Valencia 46013

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper 1007"

Launch Type: New Variety/Range — p—

! Extonsion VEGETAL

Price in local currency: €3.99

Price in US Dollars: 4.30

Bar Code: 8436590822081

Product Description

Hi Vegs Albdndigas Sabor Ternera (Beef Flavoured Meatballs) are now available, and retail in a 200g pack.- High protein
content- 100% vegetable-based- Vegan friendly- Gluten free- 100% flavour- Pre-cooked vegetal product based on pea
protein- With cooking instructions- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: QR code, Instagram, Facebook

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 135 mm (5.31 inches)
Package Height (mm) 190 mm (7.48 inches )

Package Depth (mm) 45 mm (1.77 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 200.000 g
Storage: Chilled
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Beef Flavoured Beef Ball Gluten Free, Still Selling
Meatballs Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Social Media,
Ethical - Recycling,
Plant Based

Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Pea Protein Isolate, Pea Flour, Sunflower Seed Qil, Olive Qil, Flavouring
Substances, Rice Flour, Methyl Cellulose, Parsley, Spices, Vegetable Extracts
(Vegetable Based), White Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Garlic

Ingredients (On Pack): water, pea protein isolate (15.4%), pea flour, sunflower oil, olive oil, flavour, rice flour,
methylcellulose, parsley, spices, vegetable extracts, sugars, molasses, salt, garlic
Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 946kJ/227kcal, Fat 14g (of which Saturated Fat 2g), Carbohydrate

11g (of which Sugars 1.4g), Dietary Fibre 1.4g, Protein 13g, Salt 1.2g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/18
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5271
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3129
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1313
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1440
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4931
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2027
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1995
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/83
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/69
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21372
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1022
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/741
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Vegan Scrambled Eggs

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:

Sub-Category:
Market:

Location of Manufacture:

Import Status:
Store Name:
Store Type:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

11349654
Veganz
Veganz
Veganz
Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products
Eggs & Egg Products
Germany

Germany
Not imported
Vekoop.de
Internet/Mail Order
Dec 2023
Shopper
New Variety/Range
Extension
€1.99
2.14
4251725802288

Product Description

Veganz Veganes Rihrei (Vegan Scrambled Eggs) are now available, and retail in a 50g pack.- Egg alternative based on
European broad bean- Equals three eggs- Vegan- Source of protein- Low fat- It only needs to be stirred with water to make
scrambled eggs, omelettes- Dry mix for preparing a broad bean based egg alternative- Preparation instructions- Logos and
certifications: Haus+Garten Genuss.Award 2022, Eaternity Score - Climate Three Stars, Water One Star, Animal Welfare

Three Stars, Rainforest Three Stars, Facebook

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Flexible stand-up pouch

Paper plain
110 mm
154 mm

50.000 g
Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Internet/Mail Order
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Product Variant Flavours
Vegan Scrambled Eggs Unflavoured/Plain

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type
Powder

Claims
Low/No/Reduced Fat,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Animal,
Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Social Media,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources)

Still Selling
Still Selling

Fava Bean Flour, Cornflours, gelling agent (Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan), Natural

X Flavourings (Natural), Pea Protein, Dextrose, Salt, Calcium Carbonate

(Stabilizers), Spices, Black Salt (Salt (Crystals), Salsola Stocksii), Turmeric

Ingredients (On Pack):

Broad bean flour (45%), corn flour, gelling agent (methylcellulose, carrageenan),

natural flavours, pea protein, dextrose, salt, stabiliser (calcium carbonate), spices,
black salt (crystal salt, Salsola stocksii), turmeric

Nutrition:

Per 100g: Energy 338kJ/81kcal, Fat 1.9g (of which Saturated Fat 0.2g),

Carbohydrate 12g (of which Sugars 1.2g), Protein 2.7g, Salt 0.99g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

VEGANES RUHRE!

ZUBEREITUNG/ PREPARATION
1 b

http://www.gnpd.com
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2027
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3270
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/95
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/95
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4066
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72512
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1880
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/57
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/83
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3131
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5472
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/51567
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/62805
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100% Plant-Based Burgers

with Beef Flavour

Record ID:
Company:

Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:

Sub-Category:
Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

11317534

Van Tol Import-
Export

Van Tol Import-
Export

This Isn't Beef
Burgers

Processed Fish,
Meat & Egg Products
Meat Substitutes
Netherlands

ah.nl

Internet/Mail Order
Dec 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

€4.29

4.69
5060678710859

Product Description

 ISN'T BEEF
BURGERS

2 100%
PLANTAARDIG

G EIWITRIJK —
LAGER IN VET* 4-@.2@2&’

This Isn't Beef Burgers 100% Plantaardige Burgers met Rundvieessmaak (100% Plant-Based Burgers with Beef Flavour)
are now available, and retail in a 2269 pack containing 2 x 113g units.- Rich in protein- 30% lower in fat than a standard
burger of the same weight- With beef flavour- Made from pea protein- Suitable for vegetarians and vegans- Preparation

instructions- Logos and certifications: Instagram

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic PET
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 226.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type
100% Plant-Based Beef Burger
Burgers with Beef

Flavour

http://www.gnpd.com

Claims Still Selling
Low/No/Reduced Fat,  Still Selling
Vegetarian,

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Social Media,

Plant Based

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 28
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Ingredients (Standard form): Pea Protein (Hydrated), Waters, Shea Oil, Natural X Flavourings (Natural),
thickeners (Methyl Cellulose, Devil's Tongue, Xanthan Gum), Olive Qil, Potato
Starch, Broad Bean Protein, Beet Red (Food Colours), Apple Extract, Cocoa Bean
Extract, Pea Fibre, Dextrin, Salt, Iron, Vitamin B12

Ingredients (On Pack): hydrated pea protein (53%), water, shea oil, natural flavouring, thickeners
(methylcellulose, konjac, xanthan gum), olive oil, potato starch, broad bean protein,
colouring (beetroot colouring), apple extract, cocoa extract, pea fibre, dextrin, salt,
iron, vitamin B12

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 927kJ (11% ADH)/224kcal (11% ADH), Fat 15.5g (22% ADH) (of
which Saturated Fat 5g (25% ADH)), Carbohydrate 5g (2.1% ADH) (of which Sugars
0.7g), Fibres 3g, Protein 14.3g (28.6% ADH), Salt 0.9g (15% ADH), Iron 4.9mg (35%
ADH), Vitamin B12 1ug (40% ADH)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

Kan sporen van soja en gluten bevatten.
Verpakt andes beschermende atmasfeer.
HOE KOOK JE MET THIS™

0
Pan: Verhit 1 ¢l olie in een pan op.
8 minuten, regelmatig keren.

(G) THIS.NETHERLANDS ot bl

© [j%:wlm i

et geschikt om te verhitten in
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binnen 24 uur

B

€
ezen.

“Vergeleken met een standaard — ' i

‘burges van hetzelfde gewicht. Iy, i
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http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/877
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1302

MINTEL

-‘“ % 100% PLANTAARDIGE

) BURGERS

T e
AGER IN VET™

T " Q 100% PLANTAARDIGE

BURGERS

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 30



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Vegan Pea Burger

Record ID: 11300250
Company: Bofrost
Brand: Bofrost
Category: Processed Fish, —

Meat & Egg Products (el \NTEE
Sub-Category: Meat Substitutes Frikade“e“
Market: Austria aus Erbs
Store Name: Bofrost y —
Store Type: Direct Selling \: oy
Date Published: Nov 2023 » %
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range

Extension
Price in local currency: €9.99
Price in US Dollars: 10.88

Product Description

Bofrost VEGANTtische Frikadellen aus Erbsen (Vegan Pea Burger) is now available, and retails in a 400g pack containing
four units.- Pan-fried in 12 minutes- Cooked pea protein based vegan burgers- Seasoned with onions and refined with
mustard- Scores an A on the Nutri-Score- Preparation instructions- Microwaveable- Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic LDPE
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 400.000 g
Storage: Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Private Label
Store Type: Direct Selling
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Vegan Pea Burger Onion & Mustard Burger Microwaveable, —
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 31
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Waters, Textured Pea Protein (Textured ), Rapeseed Oil, Mushroom, Onion, Spices
(Onion Granules (Granules), Shallot Powder (Powdered), Onion Powder (Powdered),
Garlic Powder (Powdered), Parsnip Powder (Powdered), White Pepper, Nutmeg,
Tomato Powder (Powdered), Leek Powder (Powdered)), Methyl Cellulose
(Thickeners), Mustard Seeds (Waters, Mustard Seeds, Vinegar, White Sugar, Salt,
Turmeric), Salt, Pea Protein, Onion Extract, Dextrose, Herbs (Parsley, Lovage)
water, textured pea protein (20%), rapeseed oil, mushrooms, onions (6%), spices
(granulated onion, shallot powder, onion powder, garlic powder, parsnip powder,
white pepper, nutmeg, tomato powder, leek powder), thickener (methylcellulose),
mustard (water, mustard seed, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, curcuma), salt, pea protein,
onion extract, dextrose, herbs (parsley, lovage)

Per 100g: Energy 743kJ/179kcal (9% RDA), Fat 10.5g (15% RDA) (of which
Saturated Fatty Acids 0.3g (2% RDA)), Carbohydrate 8.3g (3% RDA) (of which
Sugars 1.9g (2% RDA)), Fibres 4.8g, Protein 10.3g (21% RDA), Salt 1.5g (25% RDA)

Additional Product Images
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Bakery

Lebanese Bread

Record ID:
Company:
Brand:

Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Store Address:
Date Published:

11341796
Albert Heijn
AH Bakkers
Specialiteiten
Bakery

Bread & Bread
Products
Netherlands
Albert Heijn
Supermarket
Groningen 9743 ES
Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €1.69

Price in US Dollars: 1.84

Bar Code: 2265891001699

Product Description

AH Bakkers Specialiteiten Libanees Brood (Lebanese Bread) is now available, and retails in a single-unit pack.- Low in
fibres- Pre-baked white wheat bread- Vegan

Packaging Details
Primary

Flexible
Plastic unspecified

Package Type
Package Material

Product Analysis

Pack Size:

Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Private Label

Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Lebanese Bread Unflavoured/Plain — Vegan/No Animal —
Ingredients
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Wheat Flour, Waters, White Sugar, Soybean Flour, Yeast, lodized Salt, Dextrose,
Vegetable Oils (Vegetable Based) (Rapeseed QOil, Palm Qil), Dried Glucose Syrup
(Bry), Pea Protein, Sorbitan Monostearate (Emulsifiers), Potassium Sorbate
(Preservatives), Calcium Propionate

Wheat flour, water, sugar, soy flour, yeast, iodised salt, dextrose, vegetable oil
(rapeseed oil, palm oil), dried glucose syrup, pea protein, emulsifier (sorbitan
monostearate (E491)), preservative (potassium sorbate (E202)), calcium propionate
(E282)

Per 100g: Energy 1,013kJ/239%kcal, Fat 1.3g (of which Saturated Fat 0.2g,
Unsaturated Fats 0g), Carbohydrate 48g (of which Sugars 2.5g), Fibres 1.2g, Protein
8.2g, Salt 0.31g

Additional Product Images
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Fibre Bread Mix

Record ID: 11316058
Company: Funksjonell Mat
Manufacturer: Funksjonell Mat suKrin
Brand: Sukrin | q <y EA "
Category: Bakery i R E B E{ [
Sub-Category: Baking Ingredients & !
Mixes Fiberbrad « Ballaststoffbro L
Market: Norway
Store Name: Coop Mega
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Harfsfjord 4041
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: NOK179.90
Price in US Dollars: 16.79
Price in Euros: 15.36
Bar Code: 7090017540623

Product Description

Sukrin Fiber Brad (Fibre Bread Mix) is now available, and retails in a 1kg pack.- Contains only 1g carbohydrate per slice-
Stays fresh for days- Well suited for freezing- 1 kg mix yields three loaves of approximately 700 gm each- 21% fibre- So
easy- Just add water- No kneading- Free from yeast, sugar, gluten and milk- Baking instructions- Logos and certifications:
Gluten Free

Packaging Details
Primary

Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic other

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 1.000 kg
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling

Fibre Bread Mix Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, —
Low/No/Reduced Carb,
Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ease of Use,

Dairy Free,

Sugar Free,

Low/Reduced Sugar

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 35



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11316058/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11316058/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Kernels Seeds (Psyllium Seed Husks, Sunflower Seed, Sesame Seed, Pumpkin
Seed, Linseed), Fibres (Sugar Beet Pulp, Inulin, Pea Fibre, resistant corn starch
fibre), Dried Eggs (Whole, Powdered), Pea Protein, Erythritol (Flavour Enhancers),
Minerals (Salt, Potassium Chloride), raising agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
Disodium Hydrogen Monophosphate)

Seeds and kernels (psyllium seed, sunflower seed, sesame seed, pumpkin seed, flax
seed), fibre (sugar beet fibre, chicory fibre, peas fibre, resistant corn starch fibre),
whole egg powder, pea protein, flavour enhancer (erythritol), mineral salt (sodium
chloride, potassium chloride), raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, disodium
phosphate)

Per 100g: Energy 681kJ/163kcal, Fat 8.4g (of which Saturated Fat 1.4g),
Carbohydrate 2.5g (of which Sugars 0g), Fibre 21g, Protein 8.7g, Salt 1.1g

Additional Product Images
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Gluten Free Protein Corn
Crisp Bread

Record ID: 11285208

Company: Leev

Manufacturer: Leev

Brand: Leev

Category: Bakery

Sub-Category: Savoury
Biscuits/Crackers

Market: Netherlands

Store Name: Jumbo Foodmarkt

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Tilburg 5022 DD

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: €2.19

Price in US Dollars: 2.34

Bar Code: 8718215835332

Product Description

Leev Gluten Free Protein Corn Crisp Bread has been repackaged, and retails in a 21-ct. 150g pack.- Organic fluffy cracker
with grains and legumes- Contains 26kcal per person- High in fibre- Source of protein- For enjoying organic happiness-
Tasty and healthy choice for daily energy- Fair prices and fair sharing to help provide education- Organic- Climate friendly
and sustainable to improve biodiversity- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, QR code, Facebook, Instagram, Twitter

Packaging Details

Primary Secondary
Package Type Flexible Carton
Package Material Plastic unspecified Board white lined
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 150.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Airy (Fluffy / Foamy / Frothy / Bubbly)
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Gluten Free Protein Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Fibre, —
Corn Crisp Bread Organic,

Gluten Free,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Human,
High/Added Protein,
Functional - Energy,
Social Media,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources)

Ingredients (Standard form): Cornflours, Rice Flour, Pea Flour (Yellow Pea), Pea Protein, Amaranth Seed, Sea
Salt*from controlled organic cultivation
Ingredients (On Pack): Corn flour* (43%), rice flour*, peas flour (contains yellow pea)*, peas protein*,

amaranth* (10%), sea salt

*from controlled organic cultivation

Nutrition: Per 14g serving: Energy 221kJ/52kcal, Fats 0.4g (of which Saturated Fats 0.06g),
Carbohydrate 10.1g (of which Sugars 0.2g), Fibres 1.5g, Protein 1.8g, Salt 0.1g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Protein Cranberry and
Vanilla Soft Cookie

Record ID: 11275162

Company: Frank&Oli

Manufacturer: Frank&Oli

Brand: Frank & Oli Vital

Category: Bakery

Sub-Category: Cakes, Pastries &
Sweet Goods

Market: Poland ©

Store Name: Lidl

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Warsaw 01-922

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: PLN2.99

Price in US Dollars: 0.72

Price in Euros: 0.68

Bar Code: 5900316552192

FRank&ol] -

-VITAL-

Q

" _PROTEIN

' CRANBERRY + VANILLA

Product Description

Frank & Oli Vital Weganskie Proteinowe Ciastka z Zurawina i Wanilia (Protein Cranberry and Vanilla Soft Cookie) is now
available, and retails in a 50g pack.- Gluten free- No added sugar- Suitable for vegans- Source of protein- Contains natural
sugars- High in dietary fibre- Vegan protein biscuit with peanut paste, cranberry and vanilla- Logos and certifications:
Gluten Free, Vegan V-label seal from the European Vegetarian Union

Packaging Details
Primary

Package Type Flexible
Package Material Metallised Film

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 50.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Soft
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type
Protein Cranberry and  Cranberry & —
Vanilla Soft Cookie Vanilla/Vanilla

Bourbon/Vanilla

Madagascar

http://www.gnpd.com

Claims Still Selling
High/Added Fibre, —

Gluten Free,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

High/Added Protein,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

No Added Sugar
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Peanut Paste (Paste), Inulin, Pea Protein, Cranberry (Cranberry (Dry), Apple Juice
Concentrate (Concentrate)), Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Seed Oil), Rolled Oats
(Gluten-Free, Flakes), Rapeseed Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Natural Vanilla Flavour
(Natural), Pink Salt (Himalayan)

peanut paste (36%), chicory root fibre, pea protein (12%), cranberries (9%) (dried
cranberries, apple juice concentrate), raisins (raisins, sunflower oil), gluten-free oat
flakes, emulsifier (rapeseed lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring (0.6%), Himalayan salt
Per 50g serving (1 serving per pack): Energy 882kJ/212kcal, Fat 11g (of which
Saturated Fats 1.5g), Carbohydrate 13g (of which Sugars 9.1g), Fibers 9.6g, Protein
10g, Salt 0.35g

Additional Product Images
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Organic Burgers Buns

Record ID: 11248394

Company: Schnitzer

Manufacturer: Schnitzer

Brand: Schnitzer Gluten
Freiheit

Category: Bakery

Sub-Category: Bread & Bread
Products

Market: Spain

Store Name: Herbolario Navarro

Store Type: Specialist Retailer

Store Address: Valencia 46005

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €4.98

Price in US Dollars: 5.25

Bar Code: 4022993046076

Product Description

Schnitzer Gluten Freiheit Panecillos de Hamburguesa Organicos (Organic Burgers Buns) are now available, and retail in a
2509 pack containing 2 x 62.5g units.- Free from gluten, lactose and palm oil- Cooking instructions- Can be toasted in the
oven or toaster- Source of fibre- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Bio-Siegel (Bio Seal)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Package Width (mm) 140 mm (5.51 inches )
Package Height (mm) 218 mm (8.58 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 250.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Specialist Retailer

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Organic Burgers Buns  Unflavoured/Plain — Organic, —

Gluten Free,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose,

Palm Qil Free

Ingredients (Standard form): Corn Starch, Waters, Fermented Rice Flour (Fermented) (Rice Flour, Waters), Rice

Flour, Sesame Seed, Eggs (Whole), Cassava Starch, Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Sunflower Seed Oil, Psyllium Seed Husks (Husks), Pea Protein, Yeast, Sea Salt,
Guar Gum (Thickeners), Xanthan Gum, Spices*from organic farming

Ingredients (On Pack): Corn starch* (29%), water, fermented rice flour™ (rice flour*, water), rice flour*,
sesame* (5%), whole egg*, tapioca starch*, cane sugar* , glucose syrup*, sunflower
oil*, psyllium seed husk*, pea protein*, yeast*, sea salt, thickener (guar gum*),
xanthan, spices*

*from organic farming

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 866kJ/206kcal, Fat 6.7g (of which Saturated Fat 1.1g),
Carbohydrate 30g (of which Sugars 3.7g), Dietary Fibre 5.4g, Protein 3.4g, Salt 0.7g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Protein Pancakes Mix

Record ID: 11239350
Company: Levann
Manufacturer: Levann
Brand: Foods by Ann
Category: Bakgry .
Sub-Category: Baking Ingredients &
Mixes \NNA LEWANDOWSKA
Market: Poland
Store Name: Organic Farma
Zdrowia SZ CNA
Store Type: Natural/Health Food A
Store
Store Address: Warsaw 00-175
Date Published: Nov 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: PLN23.99
Price in US Dollars: 5.68
Price in Euros: 5.39
Bar Code: 5903018057866

Product Description

Foods by Ann Mieszanka Mak na Nalesniki Proteinowe (Protein Pancakes Mix) is now available, and retails in a 200g
pack.- Suitable for vegans- Free from added sugar- Source of fibre- Mix of five types of flour- Free from gluten- Contains
sweeteners and naturally occurring sugars- Preparation instructions- Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details
Primary

Flexible stand-up pouch
Multi laminate

Package Type
Package Material

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 200.000 g

Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Protein Pancakes Mix  Unflavoured/Plain — Gluten Free, —
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

No Added Sugar
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Ingredients (Standard form): Rice Flour, Cassava Flour, Pea Protein, Chickpea Flour, Coconut Flour, Maltitol
(Sweeteners), Linseed Flour, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate (Raising Agents),
Psyllium Seed Husks (Husks), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural), Pink Salt
(Himalayan)

Ingredients (On Pack): rice flour, tapioca flour, pea protein, chickpea flour, coconut flour, sweetener
(maltitol), linseed flour, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), psyllium husk, natural
vanilla flavouring, Himalayan pink salt

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,531kJ/368kcal, Fat 3g (of which Saturated Fats 1.2g),
Carbohydrate 63g (of which Sugars 2.7g), Fibers 5.4g, Protein 16g, Salt 1.4g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Chocolate Macarons

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:

11204786
Maxtris Patisserie
Maxtris Patisserie
Maxtris Patisserie
Bakery

Sweet
Biscuits/Cookies
Germany

Oct 2023

Trade Show

New Variety/Range
Extension

€4.99

5.25

Product Description

Maxtris Patisserie Chocolate Macarons are now available, and retail in a 70g pack containing five units.- Free from gluten-
Soft meringues with almond flour and a delicious chocolate flavoured filling- This product was on display at Anuga 2023 in

Cologne, Germany

Packaging Details

Package Type
Other features

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Carton
Window (plastic)

70.000 g
Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Soft
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Chocolate Macarons Chocolate — Gluten Free, —
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen
Ingredients (Standard form): Almond Meringue (Almond Flour, White Sugar (Granules), Egg Whites (Pasteurised),

http://www.gnpd.com

Icing Sugar (Powdered), Invert Sugars, Rice Flour, Glycerol, Whole Milk Powder
(Powdered), Sorbitol, Potato Starch, Corn Starch, Proteins (Powdered), Potassium
Sorbate, Pea Protein, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Caramel 1V (Food Colours),
Flavouring Substances), filling (40%) (Chocolate (Filled) (Chocolate, Cocoa Liguor

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 50


http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11204786/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11204786/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/74340
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4147
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5456
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1510
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5605
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/639
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1830
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4931
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4655
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4936
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3472
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1448
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/33211
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/27
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3337
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3337
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4066
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5367
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5082
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4806
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/59
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5786
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/28117
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5786
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4015

MINTEL

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:
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(Mass), White Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (Low Fat, Powdered), Dextrose,
Milk Fats, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifiers), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural)), Vegetable
Fats (Palm Fat, Palm Fat, Sunflower Fat, Rapeseed Fat), White Sugar, Skimmed
Milk Powder (Powdered, Skimmed))

almond meringue (60%) (almond flour (26%), granulated sugar, pasteurized egg
white, powdered sugar, invert sugar, rice flour, glycerin, whole milk powder, sorbitol,
potato starch, corn starch, protein powder, potassium sorbate, pea protein,
maltodextrin, xanthan gum, colour (E150d), flavours), filling (40%) (chocolate filling
(chocolate (45.5%), cocoa mass, sugar, low-fat cocoa powder, dextrose, milk fat,
emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla flavour), vegetable fat in various proportions
(palm kernel fat, palm fat, sunflower fat, rapeseed fat), sugar, skimmed milk powder)
Per 100g: Energy 1,879kJ/452kcal, Fat 23g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 10g),
Carbohydrate 54g (of which Sugars 51g), Protein 7.4g, Salt 0.1g
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Salted Caramel Waffle

Record ID: 11183506

Company: Naak Salted Caramel | Caramel Salé

Manufacturer: Naak

Brand: Naak Ultra Energy

Category: Bakery

Sub-Category: Sweet oo
Biscuits/Cookies K ‘

Market: France v 1 nqa ;

Location of Manufacture: Canada ' i

Import Status: Imported product

Store Name: Au Vieux Campeur

Store Type: Specialist Retailer

Store Address: Labege 31670

Date Published: Oct 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: €2.00

Price in US Dollars: 2.1

Bar Code: 628250431483

Product Description

Naak Ultra Energy Gaufre Caramel Salé (Salted Caramel Waffle) is now available, and retails in a 30g pack. - 140 calories
- Free from palm oil - Plant based proteins - One waffle for each 30 minutes - Eat during preparation and performance-
Double waffle with brown rice syrup and cane sugar- Logos and certifications: Certified B Corporation, Facebook,
Instagram

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Metallised Film
Package Width (mm) 90 mm (3.54 inches)
Package Height (mm) 120 mm (4.72 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 30.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Specialist Retailer

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 52



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11183506/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Product Variant Flavours
Salted Caramel Waffle Caramel (Salted) &
Waffle

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type

Claims Still Selling
Organic, —
Wholegrain,

Ethical -

Environmentally

Friendly Product,

Ethical - Human,
Functional - Energy,

Social Media,

Palm Oil Free,

Plant Based

Brown Rice Syrup, Wheat Flour (Coconut Qil Derived), Cane Sugar, Pea Protein,

Molasses, Soybean Flour, Sea Salt, Rice Extract, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Hydrogen

Carbonate (For Baking, Powdered), Caramel Flavour* from organic farming

Ingredients (On Pack):

Brown rice syrup* (23%), coconut oil (23%)wheat flour*, cane sugar* (16%), pea

protein (11%), cane molasses, soy flour*, sea salt, rice extract*, soy lecithin, baking

powder, caramel flavour* (1%)

* from organic farming
Nutrition:

Per 100g: Energy 2,000kJ/470kcal, Fat 24g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 20g),

Carbohydrate 569 (of which Sugars 26g, Dietary Fibre 0g), Protein 10g, Salt 0.93g,
Potassium 150mg (8% AJR), Calcium 50mg (6% AJR), Iron 25mg (18% AJR)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

http://www.gnpd.com

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 53


http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11183506/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3048
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3039
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24397
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1169
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4066
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1022
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1860
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4844
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/238
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/63489
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/73

MINTEL

Dairy

7% Fat Plant-Based Cooking

Cream Alternative

Record ID: 11376542
Company: Dragsbaek
Manufacturer: Dragsbaek
Brand: Ama
Category: Dairy
Sub-Category: Cream - .
Market: Denmark ® PERFEKTTIL
Store Name: Netto -
Store Type: Supermarket |3
Store Address: Copenhagen 1799
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: DKK16.00
Price in US Dollars: 2.34
Price in Euros: 214
Bar Code: 5701043001461

Product Description

Ama Plantebaseret Madlavningsprodukt (7% Fat Plant-Based Cooking Cream Alternative) is now available, and retails in a
330ml pack.- Perfect for cooking- Gives a creamy taste to dishes- Suitable for soups, sauces and other meals- Gives good
results- Does not separate- UHT treated- Mainly plant-based pack, check locally for how to recycle- Logos and
certifications: FSC Mix

Packaging Details

Primary
Packaging Manufacturer Tetra Pak
Package Type Carton
Package Material Multi layer board

Packaging Description
The pack features a tethered cap to aid recycling.

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 330.000 ml
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
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Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
7% Fat Plant-Based Unflavoured/Plain — Ethical - —

Cooking Cream
Alternative

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):
Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical - Recycling,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources)

Waters, Rapeseed Oil, Maltodextrin, White Sugar, Modified Starches, Pea Protein
Isolate, Citrus Fibre, Salt, stabilisers (Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum), Natural X
Flavourings (Natural)

water, rapeseed oil, maltodextrin, sugar, modified starch, pea protein isolate, citrus
fibres, salt, stabilisers (methylcellulose, xanthan gum), natural flavouring

Per 100g: Energy 348kJ/83kcal, Fat 7g (of which Saturated Fats 0.5g), Carbohydrate
4.7g (of which Sugars 1.5g), Protein 0.6g, Salt 0.13g

Additional Product Images
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Veg' Cheesy Plain Specialty

Record ID: 11368800

Company: Europ-Labo

Distributor: Europ-Labo

Brand: Vitaquell

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Processed Cheese

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: Belgium

Import Status: Imported product

Store Name: Alre Bio

Store Type: Natural/Health Food
Store

Store Address: Auray 56000

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: €4.65

Price in US Dollars: 5.08

Bar Code: 3455270206008

Product Description

Vitaquell Veg' Cheesy Nature (Veg' Cheesy Plain Specialty) is now available, and retails in a 140g pack.- Vegan- Free
from soya and palm oil- 100% plant-based slices made with pea proteins- Brings deliciousness and delicacy to hot or cold
dishes- Can be eaten in a sandwich, salad or as a side dish- Logos and certifications: EU Organic, AB Certifié Agriculture
Biologique (AB Certified Organic Agriculture)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tray

Package Material Plastic unspecified

Closure Type Seal

Closure Material Plastic

Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 126 mm (4.96 inches )
Package Height (mm) 179 mm (7.05 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 18 mm (0.71 inches )
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 140.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Veg' Cheesy Plain Unflavoured/Plain Sliced Organic, —
Specialty Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Palm Qil Free,
Plant Based
Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Coconut Qil (Coconut Oil Derived), Corn Starch, stabilisers (Gum Arabic,

Carob Bean Gum, Agar), Pea Protein, Sea Salt, Spices, natural yeast extract
flavour*, Citric Acid (Food Acids, Antioxidants)*from organic farming

Ingredients (On Pack): Water, coconut oil*, corn starch*, stabilisers (arabic gum*, locust bean gum*, agar-
agar), pea protein* (2.3%), sea salt, spices*, natural yeast extract flavour*,
antioxidant (citric acid)

*from organic farming

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,084kJ/261kcal, Fats 20g (of which Saturated Fats 12g),
Carbohydrates 19g (of which Sugars <0.1g), Fibres 2g, Protein <0.5g, Salt 0.9g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Potato Drink

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Distributor:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:
Bar Code:

11349038

DUG Drinks

DUG Drinks

Green Heads

Dug Barista

Dairy

Plant Based Drinks
(Dairy Alternatives)
Czech Republic
rohlik.cz
Internet/Mail Order
Dec 2023

Shopper

New Formulation
CZK79.90

3.53

3.28
7350098476625

Product Description

Dug Barista Bramborovy Napoj (Potato Drink) has been reformulated with a new recipe and retails in a 1L pack.- Dairy
free- Can be used as milk- Plant-based goodness- Potato-based drink ultra high temperature- Low in sugars- Vegan
friendly- Free from lactose and milk- Potatoes do not need much to grow at all, making them a super-sustainable crop-
Potatoes make the most delicious and creamy drinks- The manufacturer uses one third climate footprint of regular milk-
Potatoes are twice as land efficient as growing oats- Potatoes need 96% less water than almonds to grow- Logos and

certifications: QR code, FSC Mix, International Vegan V-label

Packaging Details

Packaging Manufacturer

Package Type
Package Material

Primary

Tetra Pak

Carton

Multi layer board

Packaging Description

The pack features a tethered cap to aid recycling

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants
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1.000 litre
Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

POTATO

DAIRY FREE

Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery)

Branded
Internet/Mail Order
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Potato Drink Unflavoured/Plain Liquid Low/No/Reduced —

Allergen,

Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,

Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Dairy Free,
Low/Reduced Sugar,
Plant Based

Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Potato, Rapeseed Oil, White Sugar, Pea Protein, Dipotassium Hydrogen
Phosphate (Acidity Regulators, Food Acids), Calcium Carbonate, Natural X
Flavourings (Natural), Vitamins (Vitamin D, Riboflavin, Vitamin B12, Folic Acid (Food

Acids))

Ingredients (On Pack): water, potatoes (4%), rapeseed oil, sugar, pea protein, acidity regulator (dipotassium
phosphate), calcium carbonate, natural flavour, vitamins (vitamin D, riboflavin,
vitamin B12, folic acid)

Nutrition: Per 100ml: Energy 187kJ/45kcal, Fat 3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.2g),
Carbohydrate 3.1g (of which Sugars 2.5g), Fibre 0g, Protein 1.3g, Salt 0.05g,
Calcium 120mg (15% RDA), Vitamin D 0.75ug (15% RDA), Riboflavin 0.21mg (15%
RDA), Vitamin B-12 0.38ug (15% RDA), Folic Acid 30ug (15% RDA)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Stracciatella Flavoured

Yoghurt Alternative from

Coconut Milk

Record ID: 11316394

Company: Andros

Manufacturer: ODW Frischprodukte

Brand: Andros So Good So
Veggie

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Plant Based
Spoonable Yogurts
(Dairy Alternatives)

Market: Germany

Store Name: REWE

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Frankfurt 60486

Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €1.99

Price in US Dollars: 2.18

Bar Code: 4250950117129

Product Description

Andros So Good So Veggie Fermentiertes Kokosnussmilchprodukt mit Stracciatella-Zubereitung (Stracciatella Flavoured
Yoghurt Alternative from Coconut Milk) is now available, and retails in a 350g pack.- Naturally free from lactose; free from
preservatives, according to law; and free form colouring and flavouring - Source of calcium- Unbelievably tasty -
Surprisingly vegan - Logos and certifications: International Vegan V-Label, Facebook, Instagram

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tub
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Foil

Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic

Package Width (mm) 105 mm (4.13 inches )
Package Height (mm) 115 mm (4.53 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 105 mm (4.13 inches )
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 350.000 g

Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant

Yoghurt Alternative
from Coconut Milk

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Flavours
Stracciatella Flavoured Stracciatella — No

Format Type Claims Still Selling
Still Selling
Additives/Preservatives,
Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose,

Social Media,

Free from

Added/Artificial

Colourings,

Free from

Added/Atrtificial

Flavourings,

Free from

Added/Artificial

Preservatives,

Plant Based

Coconut Milk (Fat Reduced, Reduced) (Waters, Coconut Extract), White Sugar,
Waters, Modified Starches, Chocolate (Chips) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), Cocoa Fat,
White Sugar), Calcium Phosphates, thickeners (Pectins, Guar Gum), Sea Salt,
Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural) (Natural X Flavourings (Natural)), acidity regulators
(Citric Acid (Food Acids), Sodium Citrate), acidifying cultures, Pea Protein

Reduced fat coconut milk (69%) (water, coconut extract), sugar, water, modified
starch, chocolate chips (3%) (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar), calcium phosphates,
thickeners (pectins, guar gum), sea salt, natural vanilla flavour (contains other natural
flavours), acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates), acidifying cultures, pea
protein

Per 100g: Energy(kJ) 547kd, Energy(kcal) 130kg, Fat 5.8g (of which Saturated Fat
4.5g), Carbohydrate 18.7g (of which Sugar 12.9q), Fibre 0.5g, Protein 0.6g, Salt
0.09g, Calcium 133mg (17% RDA)

Additional Product Images
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Oat Drink

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Store Address:

Date Published:
Product source:

11308820

Alpro

Alpro

Alpro Barista

Dairy

Plant Based Drinks
(Dairy Alternatives)
Netherlands
Jumbo
Supermarket

Son en Breugel 5691
AB

Nov 2023

Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging
Price in local currency: €2.61
Price in US Dollars: 2.84
Bar Code: 5411188127697

Product Description

Alpro Barista Haverdrink met Toegevoegde Vitaminen (Oat Drink) has been repackaged, and retails in a newly designed
1L pack.- Deliciously foaming- Great in coffee- Scores an A on the Nutri-Score- Plant-based source of fibre- Source of
fibre, vitamin B2, vitamin D2- Without added sugars, lactose and dairy- Free from colourants and preservatives- Low in
saturated fats- Vegan- UHT- Oat drink with added vitamins- Created with baristas- Easy-to-foam- Soft, creamy flavour-
100% European oats- Preparation instructions- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal from the European
Vegetarian Union, B Certified Corporation, FSC Mix, World Barista Championship 2023

Packaging Details

Primary
Packaging Manufacturer Tetra Pak
Package Type Carton

Package Material Multi layer board

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 1.000 litre

Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Airy (Fluffy / Foamy / Frothy / Bubbly)
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling

Oat Drink Unflavoured/Plain Liquid No —
Additives/Preservatives,
Vitamin/Mineral
Fortified,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Human,
Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,
Low/No/Reduced
Saturated Fat,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Dairy Free,
No Added Sugar,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Colourings,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Preservatives,
Plant Based

Ingredients (Standard form): Oats (Base) (Waters, Oats), Sunflower Seed Qil, Inulin, Pea Protein, Potassium
Phosphates (Acidity Regulators, Food Acids), Sea Salt, Vitamins (Riboflavin,
Ergocalciferol)

Ingredients (On Pack): Oat base (95.6%) (water, oats (10%)), sunflower oil, chicory fibre, pea protein, acidity
regulator (potassium phosphates), sea salt, vitamins (vitamin B2, vitamin D2)

Nutrition: Per 100ml: Energy 248kJ/59cal, Fat 3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.3g),
Carbohydrate 6.7g (of which Sugars 3.3g), Fibres 1g, Protein 0.8g, Salt 0.13g,
Vitamin D2 0.75ug (15% ADH), Riboflavin (B2) 0.21mg (15% ADH)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Organic Mild Almond

Protein Drink

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Store Name:

Store Type:

Store Address:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

11301458

Evernat

Evernat

Evernat

Dairy

Plant Based Drinks
(Dairy Alternatives)
France

Les Comptoirs de la
Bio

Natural/Health Food
Store

Ploeren 56880

Nov 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

€3.85

4.19
3396411233548

Product Description

Evernat Protéines Doux Amande (Organic Mild Almond Protein Drink) is now available, and retails in a 1L pack.- 18g
protein per 1L - Scores three out of five for flavour intensity and one for liquid texture- 100% plant-based- Source of protein
with 3.6g protein per 200ml portion- Made with the best ingredients selected for their nutritional richness, including almond
for its good and slightly sweet taste, and peas that are a source of proteins which contributes to maintaining muscular
mass and normal bones- Can be used hot in hot drinks and sweet recipes or cold in cold drinks- UHT sterilised organic
drink- Commitment to packaging: pack is made with 88% vegetable materials as the manufacturer favours renewable
sources; the paper used comes for responsibly managed forest and other FSC-certified sources; cane sugar used is
responsibly produced; and the manufacturer has reduced the plastic in its packagings by 13.5% - Logos and certifications:
AB Certifié Agriculture Biologique (AB Certified Organic Agriculture), FSC Mixte (FSC Mix), QR code, Vegan V-label seal
from the European Vegetarian Union, 1% for the Planet, EU Organic, Enterprise B Certifiée (Certified B Corporation)

Packaging Details

Packaging Manufacturer

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material
Caps

Other features

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Primary

Tetra Pak

Carton

Multi layer board

Cap
Plastic
Flip-top

Tamper-evident

74 mm (2.91 inches)

(8.27 inches )
72 mm (2.83 inches)

210 mm

Packaging Description

The pack features a tethered cap to aid recycling.

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

http://www.gnpd.com

1.000 litre
Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

NOS ENGAGEMENTS

o 00,
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Textures (Food & Drink): Runny (Liquid / Sloppy / Watery)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Organic Mild Almond Unflavoured/Plain Liquid Organic, —
Protein Drink Functional - Bone

Health,

Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Human,
Ethical - Charity,
High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Functional - Weight &
Muscle Gain,

Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),

Plant Based
Ingredients (Standard form): Almond Milk (Waters, Almond), Pea Protein, Cane Sugar, Natural Almond Flavour
(Natural), Sea Salt, stabilisers* (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum)* from organic farming
Ingredients (On Pack): Almond milk* (water, almonds* (2%)), pea protein* (2.2%), cane sugar*, natural

almond flavouring®, sea salt, stabilisers* (guar gum*, xanthan gum)

* from organic farming

Nutrition: Per 200ml serving (5 servings per pack): Energy 238kJ/57kcal, Fats 2.4g (of which
Saturated Fats 0.4g), Carbohydrates 5.2g (of which Sugars 4.6g), Protein 3.6g, Salt
0.16g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Instant Almond Drink

Powder

Record ID: 11271784

Company: Nutriops

Manufacturer: Nutriops

Brand: Dietmil

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Plant Based Drinks
(Dairy Alternatives)

Market: Spain

Store Name: Hipercor

Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket

Store Address: Barcelona 08027

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: €13.55

Price in US Dollars: 14.54

Bar Code: 8428532193007

Product Description

Dietmil Bebida de Almendras en Polvo (Instant Aimond Drink Powder) has been repackaged, and retails in a newly
designed 400mg pack. - Free from gluten and lactose - Preparation instructions and recipe suggestion- Made from partially
defatted and pulverised dehydrated almonds- Dissolves easily- Delicious taste- Ideal to take at any time of the day- Can be
used in cooking or baking- Logos and certifications: Recicla al Amarillo (Recycle in the yellow container)

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Can
Package Material Metal steel
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods 3-piece metal
Neck Finish Press on
Other features Tamper-evident
Package Width (mm) 100 mm (3.94 inches )
Package Height (mm) 155 mm (6.1 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 100 mm (3.94 inches )

Packaging Description
The can has a peel-off multi laminate seal.

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 400.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket
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Product Variants

Product Variant
Instant Almond Drink

Powder

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Flavours
Unflavoured/Plain

Format Type
Powder

Claims
Low/No/Reduced Fat,
Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Time/Speed,

Ease of Use,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,

Ethical - Recycling,
Diet/Light

Still Selling

Almond (Partially Defatted, Instant), Corn Maltodextrin, Maltose Syrup (High

Maltose), Pea Protein, Herbal Extracts (Natural, Plant Based), Natural Almond

Flavour (Natural)
Partially defatted instant almonds (55%), corn maltodextrin, high maltose corn syrup,
pea protein, natural plant extract, natural almond flavour

Per 100g: Energy 1,933kJ/461kcal, Fat 17.9g (of which Saturated Fat 1.6g),
Carbohydrate 59g (of which Sugars 17.1g), Protein 13.6g, Salt 0.2g

Additional Product Images
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Plain Firm and Melting

Yoqurt with Coconut Milk

Record ID: 11182220
Company: Andros
Manufacturer: Andros ) _
Brand: Andros Gourmand & :
Végétal ANDROS :
Category: Dairy — 1600 000 €
Sub-Category: Plant Based GOUPLM AND 4 A Vounses U
Spoonable Yogurts

(Dairy Alternatives)

\égetal

Market: France
Store Name: Monoprix Q .
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Paris 75015 -
Date Published: Oct 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: €2.29
Price in US Dollars: 2.42
Bar Code: 3608580055792

Product Description

Andros Gourmand & Végétal Ferme & Fondant Nature au Lait de Coco (Plain Firm and Melting Yogurt with Coconut Milk)
is now available, and retails in a 400g pack containing four units. - The manufacturer has selected the best coconut milk for
its unrivalled sweetness and smoothness - Source of calcium - Only 3% fat - Free from preservatives- This product is
unique because it is 100% plant-based and of unrivalled flavourfulness - French family company - Unique firm and melting
texture- Event merchandising with rewards for the 2023 Rugby World Cup - Logos and certifications: Facebook, Instagram,
Vegan V-label seal from the European Vegetarian Union, Le Tri + Facile (Easier Sorting), Coupe du Monde Rugby France
2023 (2023 Rugby World Cup)

Packaging Details
Primary Secondary

Package Type Tub Sleeve
Package Material Plastic unspecified Board brown Kraft lined
Closure Type Seal
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 127 mm (5 inches ) 127 mm (5 inches )
Package Height (mm) 68 mm (2.68 inches) 68 mm (2.68 inches)
Package Depth (mm) 127 mm (5inches ) 127 mm (5 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 100.000 g

Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours

Plain Firm and Melting  Unflavoured/Plain
Yogurt with Coconut

Milk

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type

Claims Still Selling
No —
Additives/Preservatives,
Low/No/Reduced Fat,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Event Merchandising,
Social Media,

Free from

Added/Artificial
Preservatives,

Plant Based

Light Coconut Milk (Light) (Waters, Coconut Extract), Modified Starches, Starches

and Dextrins, Pea Protein, Calcium Citrates, Salt, ferments

Ingredients (On Pack):

Light coconut milk (89%) (water, coconut extract), modified starch, starch, peas

proteins, calcium citrate, salt, ferments

Nutrition:

Per 100g: Energy 299kJ (4% AJR)/72kcal (4% AJR), Fat 4.9g (7% AJR) (of which

Saturated Fatty Acids 4.1g (21% AJR)), Carbohydrate 6.3g (2% AJR) (of which
Sugars 0.3g (0% AJR)), Protein 0.6g (1% AJR), Salt 0.08g (1% AJR), Calcium
120mg (15% AJR)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Vegetable Margarine

Record ID: 11166356

Company: Albert Heijn

Brand: AH Terra

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Margarine & Other
Blends

Market: Netherlands

Store Name: Albert Heijn

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Son en Breugel 5691
DG

Date Published: Oct 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: Relaunch

Price in local currency: €0.99

Price in US Dollars: 1.05

Bar Code: 8718907826037

Product Description

AH Terra Plantaardige Margarine (Vegetable Margarine) has been relaunched with a new brand name, previously
available under AH, and retails in a newly designed 2509 pack. - For baking and roasting - Vegan- Scores a D Nutri-Score
- Free from gluten and lactose- Yields 10 x 25g portions- Contain 80% vegetable oils and fats- Logos and certifications:
Verpakking — Bij Plastic Afval (Packaging — With Plastic Waste)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Multi laminate
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 250.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Private Label
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Vegetable Margarine Unflavoured/Plain — Gluten Free, —
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,

Ethical - Recycling,
Plant Based

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 85



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11166356/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11166356/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Palm Fat, Waters, Sunflower Seed Qil, emulsifier (Soy Lecithin, Citric and Fatty Acid

Esters of Glycerol, Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Pea Protein, Flavouring

Substances, Sorbic Acid (Preservatives), Citric Acid (Food Acids), Natural X
Flavourings (Natural), Beta-Carotene (Food Colours), Vitamins (Vitamin A, Vitamin
D)

palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier (soy lecithins (E322), E472C, E471), peas
protein, flavour, preservative (E200), acidifier (E330), natural flavour, colourant
(E160a), vitamin (vitamin A, vitamin D)

Per 100g: Energy 2,964kJ/721kcal, Fat 80g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 34g,
Unsaturated Fatty Acid 45g), Carbohydrate 0.02g (of which Sugars 0.01g), Fibres
0.01g, Protein 0.2g, Salt 0g, Vitamin A 800ug (100% ADH), Vitamin D 7.6ug (152%
ADH), Vitamin E 15mg (125% ADH)

Additional Product Images
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Mild Mozzarella Topping
with Plant-Based Ingredients

Record ID: 11066870
Company: PlanetDairy
Manufacturer: PlanetDairy
Brand: Audu

Category: Dairy
Sub-Category: Processed Cheese
Market: Denmark
Location of Manufacture: Denmark
Production Code: DK M309 EF
Import Status: Not imported
Store Name: Meny

Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Copenhagen 2000
Date Published: Aug 2023
Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: DKK17.00

Price in US Dollars: 2.46

Price in Euros: 2.28

Bar Code: 5744004530020

Product Description

Topping med mozzarella og planteingredienser
Mild og ngddeagtig smag

Audu Topping med Mozzarella og Planteingredienser (Mild Mozzarella Topping with Plant-Based Ingredients) is now
available, and retails in a 140g pack.- 40% smaller CO2 footprint than traditional mozzarella- Mild and nutty flavour- Made
from mozzarella, legumes and vegetable oil- Less ingredients from cows and more plant-based ingredients- Does not
compromise on taste or nutrition- Perfect for everyday dishes, such as lasagne, pizza, pies and all kinds of gratin- Source
of protein- Free from palm oil- With 2% added potato flour- Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details
Primary

Flexible
Plastic unspecified

Package Type
Package Material

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 140.000 g
Storage: Chilled
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type

Mild Mozzarella Unflavoured/Plain Shredded
Topping with Plant-

Based Ingredients

http://www.gnpd.com

Claims Still Selling
Ethical - —
Environmentally

Friendly Product,

Palm Qil Free,

Plant Based
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Mozzarella Cheese (Non-EU, European Union), Waters, Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil
Derived), Modified Potato Starch (Modified), Pea Protein, Salt, Lactic Acid (Acidity
Regulators, Food Acids), Mozzarella Flavour, Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives),
Beta-Carotene (Food Colours)

mozzarella (40%) (milk (from EU/non-EU)), water, coconut oil (14%), modified potato
starch (13%), pea protein (3%), salt, acidity regulator (lactic acid), mozzarella flavor,
preservative (potassium sorbate), coloring (beta carotene)

Per 100g: Energy 1,261kJ/302kcal, Fat 23g (of which Saturated Fats 199),
Carbohydrate 13g (of which Sugars 0.4g), Protein 13g, Salt 1.3g

Additional Product Images
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Strawberry & Pomegranate

Record ID: 11063396

Company: Mdiller Dairy

Manufacturer: Muller Dairy

Brand: Miiller Corner Plant
Based

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Plant Based
Spoonable Yogurts
(Dairy Alternatives)

Market: UK

Production Code: DE BY718 EG

Store Name: Asda

Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket

Store Address: Bournemouth BH8
9UP

Date Published: Aug 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: £1.25

Price in US Dollars: 1.59

Price in Euros: 1.46

Bar Code: 4025500274801

Product Description

Muller Corner Plant Based Strawberry & Pomegranate is now available, and retails in a 136g pack.- Delicious and creamy-
Made with coconut- Smooth fermented coconut milk dessert with strawberry and pomegranate compote- Recyclable pack

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tub
Package Material Plastic PP
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Foil
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Other features Multi compartment
Package Width (mm) 107 mm (4.21 inches )
Package Height (mm) 107 mm (4.21 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 40 mm (1.57 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 136.000 g
Storage: Chilled
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery)
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Strawberry & Strawberry & — Ethical - —
Pomegranate Pomegranate Environmentally

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Friendly Package,
Ethical - Recycling,
Plant Based

Waters, Strawberry, Coconut Milk, White Sugar, Pomegranate Juice (Made From
Concentrate), Cassava Flour, Modified Corn Starch (Modified), Pea Protein, Inulin,
Dextrose, Flavouring Substances, acidity regulators (Citric Acid (Food Acids),
Sodium Citrate), Pectins (Stabilizers), Carrot Concentrate (Food Colours,
Concentrate), Vanilla (Spent , Ground), cultures (Streptococcus Thermophilus,
Lactobacillus Delbrueckii Ssp. Bulgaricus), Salt

Water, strawberries (13%), coconut milk (13%), sugar, pomegranate juice from
concentrate (2.5%), tapioca flour, modified maize starch, pea protein, inulin,
dextrose, flavourings, acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates), stabilisers
(pectins), food colouring (carrot juice concentrate), spent ground vanilla, cultures (Str.
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus), salt

Per 100g: Energy 392kJ/93kcal, Fat 2g (of which Saturated Fats 1.7g), Carbohydrate
15.9g (of which Sugars 11.5g), Protein 1.5g, Salt 0.1g

Additional Product Images
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Creamy Spread with Pepper

Record ID: 11062098

Company: Wege Siostry

Manufacturer: Wege Siostry

Brand: Wege Siostry

Category: Dairy

Sub-Category: Processed Cheese

Market: Poland

Store Name: Frisco (Internet/Mail
Order)

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Date Published: Aug 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: PLN8.49

Price in US Dollars: 2.07

Price in Euros: 1.91

Bar Code: 5900779395466

Product Description

Wege Siostry Smarowaniec Kreamowy z Pieprzem (Creamy Spread with Pepper) is now available, and retails in a 130g
pack.- Plant-based- Delicious- Made from cashews- Free from lactose, preservatives, gluten- With live bacteria cultures-
Plant-based alternative to cheese

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tub
Package Material Plastic PP
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 130.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Smooth (Silky / Velvety / Creamy / Buttery)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Creamy Spread with Pepper/Peppercorn Spread No —
Pepper Additives/Preservatives,

Gluten Free,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose,

Free from

Added/Artificial

Preservatives,

Plant Based

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 93



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11062098/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11062098/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11062098/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Cashew Greek-Style Unflavoured/Plain Block Plant Based —
Salad Cheese

Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Coconut Qil (Coconut Oil Derived), Cashew Nut, Starches and Dextrins,
Broad Bean Protein, Pea Protein, Salt, Black Pepper, live bacteria cultures

Ingredients (On Pack): water, coconut oil, cashew nuts (14.7%), starch, broad bean protein, pea protein,
salt, black pepper (0.3%), live bacteria cultures

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,175kJ/261kcal, Fat 24g (of which Saturated Fats 16g),

Carbohydrate 6.5g (of which Sugars 0g), Protein 5.1g, Salt 0.9g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 95



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Sprout Mix-Honey Sprout Bar

Record ID: 11360610
Company: Rauers Spréssling
Manufacturer: Rauers Spréssling
Brand: Rauers Sprossling
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Snack/Cereal/Energy
Bars
Market: Austria <
Store Name: Prokopp %m :
Store Type: Natural/Health Food [
o oPROGSLING
Store Address: Graz 8010 ¢
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: €1.99
Price in US Dollars: 2.14
Bar Code: 9120117290031

Product Description

Rauers Sprossling Sprossen Riegel Sprossenmix-Honig (Sprout Mix-Honey Sprout Bar) is now available and retails in a
30g pack.- One bar equals to more than 600 sprouts- Rich in protein- Vegetable proteins- Sweetened with honey and
fruits- Free from additives- Logos and certifications: Facebook, Instagram

Packaging Details

Package Type

Primary
Flexible

Package Material Metallised Film

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 30.000 g

Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Sprout Mix-Honey Bean — No —
Sprout Bar Sprout/Beansprout/Spr Additives/Preservatives,

High/Added Protein,
Social Media,

Free from
Added/Artificial
Additives,

Plant Based

outs & Honey

Ingredients (Standard form): Honey, Pea Protein, pumpkin seed protein flour (Pumpkin Seed (Defatted), Salt),
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Rolled Oats (Flakes), Raisins, Sunflower Seed (Sprouts), Spelt (Sprouts, Flakes),
Soybean (Roasted, Salted) (Soybean, Sea Salt), Blackcurrant Juice Concentrate
(Concentrate), Sunflower Seed Qil, Linseed (Sprouts), Millet (Sprouts), Hemp
(Sprouts), hemp protein flour, Aronia (Powdered, Pulp), Raspberry (Freeze Dried)
honey (32%), pea protein, pumpkin seed protein flour (deoiled pumpkin seeds, salt),
oat flakes, raisins, sunflower seed sprouts (5.5%), spelt sprout flakes (5.5%), roasted
and salted soybeans (soybeans, sea salt), blackcurrant juice concentrate, sunflower
seed oil, linseed sprouts (3%), millet sprouts (3%), hemp sprouts (3%), hemp protein
flour, aronia pulp powder, freeze-dried raspberries

Per 100g: Energy 1,587kJ/378kcal, Fat 11g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.3g),
Carbohydrate 46g (of which Sugars 32g), Fibres 9.2g, Protein 19g, Salt 0.34g

Additional Product Images
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Assorted Vegetable

Croquettes
Record ID: 11362356
Company: Revi Food
Manufacturer: Revi Food
Brand: Crush
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Hors
d'oeuvres/Canapes
Market: Belgium
Location of Manufacture: Belgium
Import Status: Not imported
Store Name: Delhaize
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Kraainem 1950
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: €3.89
Price in US Dollars: 4.19
Bar Code: 5411264161508

Product Description

Crush Mélange de Boulettes Végétales (Assorted Vegetable Croquettes) are now available, and retail in a 240g pack
containing 12 x 20g units with four of each of the following flavours: Zesty Broccoli; Ginger Carrot; and Madras
Cauliflower.- Love at first bite- Plant based- Cook in 12 minutes in an oven and in nine minutes in an air fryer- Score an A
on the Nutri-Score- Cooking instructions- Logos and certifications: Made in Belgium

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Board brown Kraft lined
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 240.000 g
Storage: Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Assorted Vegetable Ginger & Carrot, — Plant Based —
Croquettes Curry (Madras) &
Cauliflower,

Zesty & Broccoli

Ingredients (Standard form): Cauliflower, Broccoli, Carrot, Waters, Bread (Wheat Flour, Salt, colours (Caramel
Colour (Food Colours), Annatto, Turmeric)), Rapeseed Qil, Cassava, Curry (Onion
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

(Onion, Rapeseed Qil), Coconut Qil (Coconut Qil Derived), Garlic, Ginger, Coconut,
Coriander Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Cumin Seed, Red Pepper, Onion Powder
(Powdered), Cinnamon, Pepper, Mustard Seeds, Cardamom, Cayenne Pepper,
Fenugreek, Poppy Seed, Fennel), Curry (Green) (Green Pepper (Green), Garlic,
Shallot, Kaffir Lime Leaf, laos, Lemongrass, Cumin Seed, Salt, Coriander Powder
(Powdered)), Bread (Wheat Flour, Waters, Yeast, Salt), Lime Juice, Onion Powder
(Roasted, Powdered), Carrageenan (Thickeners), Pea Protein, Inulin, Agar, Salt,
thickeners (Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Methyl Cellulose), Rice, Amylopectin
(Waxy), Xanthan Gum (Thickeners), Ras el Hanout, Basil, Parsley, Turmeric, Guar
Gum (Thickeners)

Cauliflower (19.3%), broccoli (19%), carrot (18.4%), water, breading (wheat flour,
salt, colours (caramel colour, annatto, turmeric)), rapeseed oil, tapioca, madras curry
(3.9%) (onion (onion, rapeseed oil), coconut oil (10%), garlic, ginger (5%), coconut
(4%), coriander seeds, salt, turmeric, cumin, red pepper, onion powder, cinnamon,
pepper, mustard seeds, cardamom, cayenne pepper, fenugreek, poppy seeds,
fennel), green curry (1.8%) (green pepper, garlic, shallot, kaffir lime leaf, laos,
lemongrass (9%), cumin, salt, coriander powder), breading (wheat flour, water, yeast,
salt), lime juice (1.1%), roasted onion powder, thickener (E407), pea protein, chicory
fibre, agar agar, salt, thickeners (E464, E461), rice, waxy corn starch, thickener
(E415), ras el hanout (0.1%), basil (0.1%), parsley (0.1%), turmeric, thickener (E412)

Per 100g: Energy 593kJ/142kcal, Fat 6.8g (of which Saturated Fat 1.03g),
Carbohydrate 15.17g (of which Sugars 1.9g), Dietary Fibre 3.25g, Protein 3.56g, Salt
1.07g

Additional Product Images

CRUSH MIX

«
asole 10%, knoflook, gember 5%, knkos andere ghtenbevattende granen.
mosterdzaad, karemon, cayennépeper, el o sof. sl v
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Dry Roasted Protein

Almonds
Record ID: 11349534
Company: XXL Nutrition
Distributor: XXL Nutrition
Brand: XXL Nutrition
Delicious Series
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Nuts
Market: Germany
Store Name: gﬁggster Fitness DRY R OASTED

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order P R
Date Published: Dec 2023

Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: €9.99

Bar Code: ' 8719881029216 "4 e

Price in US Dollars 10.76

CRUNCHY DRY ROASTED NATURAL ALMONP=
ENRICHED WITH PEA PROTEIN

onting
(o)) =~

Product Description

XXL Nutrition Delicious Series Dry Roasted Protein Almonds are now available, and retail in a 400g pack.- Keto-, paleo-
and vegan-friendly- Crunchy dry roasted natural almonds enriched with pea protein- High fibre

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Closure Type Zip
Closure Material Plastic
Package Width (mm) 114 mm (4.49 inches )
Package Height (mm) 231 mm (9.09 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 400.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Internet/Mail Order
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Dry Roasted Protein Roasted/Toasted — High/Added Fibre, —
Almonds High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients
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Ingredients (Standard form): Almond, Pea Protein (Organic), Inulin
Ingredients (On Pack): almonds, organic pea protein, chicory root fibre
Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 2,360kJ/562kcal, Fat 47.4g (of which Saturated Fat 7.5g),

Carbohydrate 17.4g (of which Sugars 5g), Fibres 15.6g, Protein 29g, Salt 1.77g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Cheese Croquettes

Record ID: 11325372
Company: Lidl
Brand: Deluxe
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Hors £
d'oeuvres/Canapes H
Market: Italy s
Store Name: Lidl H
Store Type: Supermarket g
Store Address: Castel San Giorgio £
84083 H
Date Published: Dec 2023 2
Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging
Price in local currency: €2.69

Price in US Dollars: 2.93

Bar Code:

Product Description

Leype

OVEN CHEESE
CROQUETTES

CRISPY CROQUETTES FILLED WITH MATURE CHEESE.
20238261 PERFECT FOR SNACKING OR AS A STARTER.

Deluxe Crocchette al Formaggio (Cheese Croquettes) have been repackaged, and now retail in a newly updated 240g
pack containing 4 x 60g units.- Crispy croquettes filled with mature cheese- Perfect for snacking or as a starter- Can be

oven-baked in 15 minutes- Precooked- Ready to bake

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Solid white board
Carton Features Glued ends
160 mm

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

130 mm

Product Analysis
Pack Size: 240.000 g

Storage: Frozen
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:

Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours

Cheese Croquettes Cheese —

(6.3 inches )
(5.12 inches )

40 mm (1.57 inches )

Private Label

Format Type

Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)

Still Selling

Claims
Premium,
Ease of Use

Ingredients (Standard form): filling (45%) (Cheese and Cheese Products (Milk, Potato Starch, Salt, Lactic Acid
Bacteria (Fermented) (Milk), Rennet, colour (Annatto Extracts Bixin-based, Annatto
Extracts Norbixin-based, Carotenes)), Waters, Wheat Flour, Rice Starch, Palm Oil,

Egg Yolks, Beef Gelatine, Salt, Herbs, Spices, Methyl Cellulose (Stabilizers)), Wheat

Flour, Dextrin, Wheat Starch, Rye Flour, White Sugar, Pea Protein, Dextrose, Herbs,
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Garlic Powder (Powdered), Onion Powder (Powdered), Tomato Powder (Powdered),
Wheat Gluten, Salt, Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Caramelized Sugar
(Caramelized), Pea Flour (Powdered), Yeast, Spices (Paprika, Turmeric)*free range
Ingredients (On Pack): Filling (45%) (cheese (23%)(milk, potato starch, salt, lactic ferments (contains milk),
rennet, colour (annatto bixin, annatto norbixin, carotenes)), water, wheat flour, rice
starch, palm oil, egg yolk*, beef gelatin, salt, herbs, spices, stabiliser
(methylcellulose)), wheat flour, dextrin, wheat starch, rye flour, sugar, pea protein,
dextrose, herbs, garlic powder, onion powder, tomato powder, wheat gluten, salt,
natural flavour, caramelised sugar, pea powder, yeast, spices (paprika, turmeric)

*free range

Nutrition: Per 60g serving (4 servings per pack): Energy 674kJ/161kcal, Fat 8.6g (of which
Saturated Fat 3.3g), Carbohydrate 15.9g (of which Sugars 2.5g), Fibres 0.6g, Protein
4.6g, Salt 0.82g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

Nutrition Information/
i: 45% Cheese Flavoured Filling (23% Cheese (Millk) (contains Potato Starch, Colours:
Annatto Bixin, Annatto Norbixin, Carotenes), Water, Wheat Flour, Rice Starch, Paim Oil, Egg Yolk,
Beef Gelatine, Salt, Herbs, Spices, Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose), Wheat Flour, Dextrin, Wheat
Starch, Rye Flour, Sugar, Textured Pea Protein, Dextrose, Herbs, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder,
Tomato Powder, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Textured Pea
Flour, Yeast, Spice Extracts.
 Adviee: For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in bold.
May also contain Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Mustard, Soya and other Cereals containing Gluten,
Storage Instructions: Keep frozen. If thawed, do not refreeze. At -18°C best before: see side of pack.
(Cooking Instructions: For best results, cook from frozen. If thawed, reduce cooking time
accordingly. The following are guidelines only. Some appliances may vary. Remove all packaging
before cooking. To even cook: Preheat oven to 200°C/ Fan 180°C/Gas Mark 6. Place croquettes
on a baking tray lined with baking paper and space out evenly. Cook in the centre of the oven for approx.
15 minutes, turning halfway through cooking time, until crispy and golden brown. Ensure food s piping hot
and cooked throughout before serving. Do not reheat. Care should be taken when eating as filling will be
hot.

(GB) (TE] Precooked ready to bake croquettes with cheese flavoured filling in a 1
A} valori nutrizionali medi

This pack contains 4 servings |
Questa confezione contiene 4 porzioni da60g.

Lid! Great Britain Ltd, Lid| House,
14 Kingston Road, Surbiton, KT5 ONU.
(TT) crocchette con ripienoal formagglo, Prodotto surgelato. by o L
Ingredienti: 45% ripieno [23% formaggio (tatte, amido di patate, sale, fermenti latici (contengono latte),
caglio, coloranti: bissina di annatto, norbissina di annatto, caroteni), acqua, farina di frumento, amido Lidl Italia S.r.., Via Augusto Ruffo 36,
diriso, olfo di palma, tuorlo d'ove®, gelatina alimentare (di bovino), sale, plante aromatiche, spezle, 1:37040 Arcole (VR)
stabilizzante: metilcellulosal, farina di frumento, destrine, amido di frumento, Net weight:
farina di segale, zucchero, proteine di pisello, destrosio, piante aromatiche, aglio in
polvere, cipolla in polvere, pomodoro in polvere, glutine di frumento, sale, aroma 240 g (4 X 60 g) e
naturale, zucchero caramellato, farina di piselll, lievito, estratti di spezie (paprica,
curcuma). *Da allevamento a terra. Pud contenere tracce di altri cereali contenenti
glutine, crostacei, pesce, sofa, sedano e senape. Conservare nel congelatore a -18°C.
Da consumarsi preferibitmente entro il (in confezione integra): vedere fronte. Una volta

non ricongelare!

2 In forme: cuocere le crocchette ancora surgelate in forno statico

preriscaldato a 200°C per 15 minuti. Il tempo di cottura pud variare a seconda
dell'elettrodomestico utilizzato.

Ly

OVEN CHEESE
CROQUETTES

Keep frozen. At -18°C best before:/Conservare nel congelatore a -18°C
Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il (in confezione integra):
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Lelye

OVEN CHEESE
CROQUETTES

OVEN CHEESE
CROQUETTES
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Mexican Flavoured Protein

Chips
Record ID: 11269308
Company: Anderson Research
Manufacturer: Anderson Research
Brand: DL Daily Life
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Bean-Based Snacks
Market: Italy
Store Name: Supermercati Tosano A T
Store Type: Supermarket &L_Dﬁ'rs
Store Address: Vago di Lavagno wma
(VR) 37030 o
Date Published: Nov 2023 AR
Product source: Shopper 0 “% ‘3;/%\“
Launch Type: New Product o
Price in local currency: €0.99 ] \i%g m \£S5 [.“RBS PO
Price in US Dollars: 1.06 . '
Bar Code: 0806891945686

Product Description

DL Daily Life Chips Proteiche Mexican (Mexican Flavoured Protein Chips) are now available, and retail in a 30g pack.- Not
fried- Mexican flavour - 70% less fat and 30% less carbs compared to the average values of traditional chips- 39% protein-
Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Metallised Film
Package Width (mm) 154 mm (6.06 inches )
Package Height (mm) 210 mm (8.27 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 30.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Mexican Flavoured Mexican — Low/No/Reduced Fat, —
Protein Chips Low/No/Reduced Carb,

High/Added Protein

Ingredients (Standard form): Proteins (Mixed) (Pea Protein, Lentil Flour, Starches and Dextrins, Rice Flour,
Soybean Flour), Spices (Mixed) (Maltodextrin, Paprika, White Sugar, Salt, Cumin
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Seed, Onion, Chili Pepper, Spices, Citric Acid (Acidity Regulators, Food Acids),

Peppers), Potato (Mixed, Dehydrated) (Potato (Dehydrated), Rice Flour, Potato

Starch, Corn Starch, Cornflours, White Sugar, Salt, acidity regulators (Potassium
Citrate, Citric Acid (Food Acids))), Sunflower Seed Oil

protein mix (pea protein (50%), lentil flour, starch, rice flour, soy flour), spice mix
(maltodextrin, paprika, sugar, salt, cumin, onion, chili, spices, acidity regulator (citric
acid), capsicum), dehydrated potato mix (dehydrated potatoes, rice flour, potato
starch, corn starch, corn flour, sugar, salt, acidity regulators (potassium citrate, citric
acid)), sunflower oil

Per 100g: Energy 1,728kJ/410kcal, Fat 9g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.3g),
Carbohydrate 40g (of which Sugars 5.8g), Fibres 5.1g, Protein 39g, Salt 1.4g

Additional Product Images
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Protein Nut Mix

Record ID: 11264870
Company: Gemme di Bonta
Manufacturer: Gemme di Bonta
Brand: Gemme di Bonta
Category: Snacks
Sub-Category: Snack Mixes
Market: Italy
Store Name: Esselunga
Store Type: Supermarket \
Store Address: Genova 16145
Date Published: Nov 2023 R
Product source: Shopper i
Launch Type: New Variety/Range

Extension y
Price in local currency: €3.49 |
Price in US Dollars: 3.74
Bar Code: 8005662138674

Product Description

Gemme di Bonta Mix di Frutta Secca Proteico (Protein Nut Mix) is now available and retails in a 130g pack.- High protein
content- Mix of peanuts, corn protein crispies, pumpkin seeds, raspberry, cashew and almonds cubes- Proteins contribute
to the growth and maintenance of muscles mass- One portion of Protein Nut Mix (30g) provides approximately the 14% of
daily protein intake- Contains four portions

Packaging Details
Primary

Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic other
Package Width (mm) 90 mm (3.54 inches )
Package Height (mm) 180 mm (7.09 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 130.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours
Protein Nut Mix Peanut/Groundnut & —
Corn/Sweetcorn/Green
Corn & Pumpkin
Seed/Pepita &
Raspberry & Cashew
(Nut) & Almond

Format Type Claims Still Selling
High/Added Protein, Still Selling
Functional - Weight &

Muscle Gain
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Peanut (Toasted, Peeled), Maize Protein (Crisps) (Cornflours, Pea Protein, Rice
Protein, Turmeric (Powdered), Salt), Pumpkin Seed (Shelled), Raspberry (Cubes)
(Raspberry, Apple Juice Concentrate (Concentrate), Pea Protein, Baobab, Citrus
Pectin, Rice Flour (Coating, Glazing Agents)), Cashew Nut (Toasted), Alimond
Peeled and toasted peanuts (30%), corn protein crispies (22%) (corn flour (48%),
pea protein (33%), rice protein (18%), turmeric powder, salt), shelled pumpkin seeds
(14%), raspberry cubes (14%) (raspberry (60%), apple juice concentrate (34%), pea
protein (3%), baobab (1%), citrus pectin (E440) (1%), coating agent (rice flour) (1%)),
toasted cashew nuts (10%), almonds (10%)

Per 30g serving (4 servings per pack): Energy 650kJ/156kcal, Fat 9.5g (of which
Saturated Fat Acids 1.2g), Carbohydrate 8.6g (of which Sugars 3.3g), Fibres 0.8g,
Protein 8.6g, Salt 0.2g

Additional Product Images
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Korean Chive & Vegetable

Dumpling

Record ID: 11235704

Company: CJ Mainfrost Foods

Importer: CJ Mainfrost Foods

Brand: CJ Foods Bibigo

Category: Snacks

Sub-Category: Hors
d'oeuvres/Canapes

Market: Norway

Location of Manufacture: South Korea

Import Status: Imported product

Store Name: Gigaboks

Store Type: Department Store

Store Address: Kristiansand 4636

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: NOK59.90

Price in US Dollars: 5.40

Price in Euros: 5.10

Bar Code: 8801392002809

Product Description

CJ Foods Bibigo Korean Chive & Vegetable Dumpling is now available, and retails in a 350g pack containing nine to 11
units. - 100% plant-based- Ready in seven minutes - Quick frozen dumplings with Korean chives and vegetables-
Preparation instructions- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal by the European Vegetarian Union

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic other
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 350.000 g
Storage: Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Department Store

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Korean Chive & Chive & Vegetable — Vegan/No Animal —
Vegetable Dumpling Ingredients,

Plant Based

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 112



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235704/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235704/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235704/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235704/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Shrimp Gyoza Prawn/Shrimp & Gyoza — No —
Dumplings Additives/Preservatives,
Social Media,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Colourings,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Flavourings
Pork & Vegetable Pork & Vegetable & — Ease of Use —

Gyoza Dumplings Gyoza

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Vegetables (Vegetable Based) (Cabbage, Leek, Onion, Spring Onion, Garlic), Wheat
Flour, Low Erucic Acid Rapeseed Oil, Soybean Curd (Dehydrated) (Soybean,
Calcium Sulfate (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent)), Modified Cassava Starch (Modified)
(Hydroxy Propyl Distarch Phosphate, Wheat Gluten, Maltodextrin, Wheat Flour),
Textured Vegetable Protein (Vegetable Based, Textured ) (Cereal Gluten (Wheat),
Pea Protein Isolate (Isolated), Soybean (Defatted), Corn Starch, Proteins (Flavoured)
(Soybean)), Textured Soy Protein (Textured ), Noodle (Potato Starch (Sweet),
Sodium Alginate (Thickeners), Vitamin C (Food Acids, Antioxidants)), Soy Sauce
(Soybean, Wheat), Potato Flake (Flakes), Wheat Fibre, Sesame Seed Oil, Salt,
Wheat Gluten, Methyl Cellulose (Thickeners), seasoning (Soybean, Wheat), White
Sugar, Hot Pepper Extract (Hot), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Black Pepper
(Powdered), Ginger Powder (Powdered), flavour enhancers (Disodium Inosinate,
Disodium 5'-Guanylate)

vegetables (30%) (cabbage, leek, onion, spring onion, garlic), wheat flour, canola oil,
dehydrated tofu (soybean, gelling agent (calcium sulphate)), modified tapioca starch
(modified starch (hydroxypropyl distarch phosphate), wheat gluten, maltodextrin,
wheat flour), textured vegetable protein (gluten (contains wheat), isolated pea
protein, defatted soybean, corn starch, flavoured protein (contains soybean)),
textured soy protein, glass noodle (4%) (sweet potato starch, thickener (sodium
alginate), antioxidant (ascorbic acid)), soy sauce (contains soybean, wheat), potato
flake, wheat fibre, sesame oil, salt, wheat gluten, thickener (methylcellulose),
seasoning (contains soybean, wheat), sugar, hot pepper extract, natural flavouring,
black pepper powder, ginger powder, flavour enhancers (disodium inosinate,
disodium guanylate)

Per 100g: Energy 620kJ/148kcal, Fat 4.3g (of which Saturated Fats 0.6g),
Carbohydrate 23g (of which Sugars 0.6g), Dietary Fibre 7.6g, Protein 8.1g, Salt
0.369g

Additional Product Images

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 113



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235680/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235680/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235682/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11235682/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/97
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21372
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/715
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4510
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4285
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1955
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/741
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3039
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3039
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1029
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1705
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5565
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2328
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4566
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/48
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/48526
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/53125
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5635
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1269
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/387
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5367
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3039
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/34953
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21372
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/32093
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/48536
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/149
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5271
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/21420
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2328
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5638
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/33211
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/27
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5498
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2328
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1569
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/32093
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/48370
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1448
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5426
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/946
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/60
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1041
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/35
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/38
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1905
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2328
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/149
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4587
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5414
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24437
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2439
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/387
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2027
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/60
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2328
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/149
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/45914
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/29971
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/95
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1607
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/58835
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/3572
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4532

MINTEL

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 114



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Corn Snack with Crunchy
Legumes iy
Record ID: 11221056 «~ BUONg
Company: Piu Buono
Manufacturer: Pit Buono £ i 4 d. M &
Brand: Piti Buono Tr|a“9°L| 1 Mais

Con

Vivinforma

Category: Snacks P2 LEGUMI CROCCANTI
Sub-Category: Corn-Based Snacks e
Market: Italy
Store Name: Sapori Vietresi
Store Type: Traditional Retail

Outlet
Store Address: vietri sul mare 84019
Date Published: Oct 2023 b
Product source: Shopper @ NON FRITTO ﬂ/‘) (1/
Launch Type: New Product /:97// |
Price in local currency: €1.60 4 b
Price in US Dollars: 1.69 7 |V e % P
Bar Code: 8053504210323 ‘ /q'-? . »

Product Description

Plu Buono Vivinforma Triangoli di Mais con Legumi Croccanti (Corn Snack with Crunchy Legumes) is now available, and
retails in a 70g pack.- Mini corn cakes with legumes- Free from gluten and yeast- Not fried- Logos and certifications:
Facebook, Instagram

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible

Package Material Plastic PP

Package Width (mm) 120 mm (4.72 inches )

Package Height (mm) 200 mm (7.87 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 70.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Traditional Retail Outlet

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling

Corn Snack with Legumes — Gluten Free, —

Crunchy Legumes Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,
Social Media
Ingredients (Standard form): Corn, Legume Vegetables (Peas, Beans, Pulses, Chickpea), Corn Qil, Pea Protein,
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Sea Salt, Olive Extract (Natural)

Ingredients (On Pack): corn (72%), legumes in varying proportions (15%) (peas, beans, lentils, chickpeas),
corn oil, pea protein, sea salt, natural olive extract
Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,788kJ/424kcal, Fat 10.6g (of which Saturated Fat 1.4g),

Carbohydrate 69.6g (of which Sugars 0.9g), Fibres 4.2g, Protein 10.5g, Salt 1g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Gyoza with Spicy Sesame

Sauce

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Importer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Store Name:
Store Type:

Store Address:
Date Published:

Product source:

Launch Type:

Price in local currency:
Price in US Dollars:

Price in Euros:
Bar Code:

{5 REMOVE SAUCE BEFORE HE

11207828

Paulsen Food
Paulsen Food

CPF

Kitchen Joy
Snacks

Hors
d'oeuvres/Canapes
Denmark

Bilka

Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket

Copenhagen 2300
Oct 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range

Extension

DKK32.00 S -
4.51 L PLANT-BASED MINCE FROM
4.29 SPICY SESAME SAUCE (MEAT
8858984836854 ‘ o

Product Description

Kitchen Joy Dampede Dejpakker med Gregntsager og Krydret Sesamsauce (Gyoza with Spicy Sesame Sauce) is now
available, and retails in a 200g pack containing 180g gyoza and 20g sauce, with 10 gyoza units in total.- Microwavable in
four minutes- Made with plant based mince from Meat Zero- Plant-based sesame gyoza with vegetables and sesame
sauce, quick-frozen- Preparation instructions

Packaging Details

Package Type

Package Material

Primary

Carton
Solid white board

Packaging Description
The pack includes;1 x 20g of sauce held in plastic flexible sachet.

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

200.000 g
Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Gyoza with Spicy Spice/Spicy & Sesame — Microwaveable, —
Sesame Sauce & Gyoza Cobranded,

Plant Based
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MINTEL

Gyoza with Teriyaki Teriyaki & Gyoza — Microwaveable, —
Sauce Cobranded,
Plant Based

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Soybean Proteins, Dough (Wheat Flour, Waters, Wheat Starch, Modified Starches,
Soybean QOil, Salt), Sesame Sauce (Spicy) (Waters, Soy Sauce (Waters, Wheat,
Soybean, Salt, White Sugar), White Sugar, Soybean Qil, Vinegar (Distilled), Ginger,
Sesame Seed, Chili Pepper, Modified Starches, Salt, Yeast Extracts, Xanthan Gum),
Cabbage, Mushroom, Carrot, Soy Sauce (Soybean, Wheat Flour, Salt, Waters, White
Sugar), Sesame Seed Oil, White Sugar, Pea Starch, Pea Flour, Pea Protein, Wheat
Gluten, Modified Starches, thickeners (Konjac Flour, Processed Eucheuma
Seaweed), Flavouring Substances, Maltodextrin, Salt, Vegetable Oils (Vegetable
Based) (Coconut Qil (Coconut Oil Derived)), Methyl Cellulose (Stabilizers), Yeast
Extracts, Chili Pepper (Powdered), White Pepper (Powdered)

Soy protein (33%), dough (28%) (wheat flour, water, wheat starch, modified starch,
soybean oil, salt), spicy sesame sauce (10%) (water, soy sauce (water, wheat,
soybean, salt, sugar), sugar, soybean oil, distilled vinegar, ginger, sesame seeds
(0.4%), red chili, modified starch, salt, yeast extract, xanthan gum (E415)), cabbage
(8.8%), mushroom (5.6%), carrot (3.6%), soy sauce (soybean, wheat flour, salt,
water, sugar), sesame oil (3%), sugar, pea starch, pea flour, pea protein, wheat
gluten, modified starch, thickeners (E425, E407a), flavourings, maltodextrin, salt,
vegetable oil (including coconut oil), stabiliser (E461), yeast extract, chili powder,
white pepper powder

Per 100g: Energy 660kJ/157kcal, Fat 4.3g (of which Saturated Fats 0.6g),
Carbohydrate 21g (of which Sugars 5.3g), Dietary Fibre 3.1g, Protein 7g, Salt 1.4g

Additional Product Images
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Dampede dej-/deigpakker med 18% grontsager/grannsaker 0g krydret sesamsauce/-
Ingredienser: 33% soja-/soyaprotein, 28% dej/deig (hvede-/hvetemel,
modificeretstivelse, sojaolie, salt), 10% krydret sesamsauce/-saus J
Jd hvede/hvete, soja-/soyabsnne, salt, sukker), sukker, sojaolle, ed
T sesamire, red chil, modificeret stiv

saus, dybfrosne/dypfryste
vand, hvede-/hvetestivelse,
vand, sojasauce/soyasaus (vand,
ike, mge @1, 0,4%
else, salt, gasrekstrakt, emulgator (E415)), 8,8% hvidkal, 5,6%
shiftake svampe/sopper, 3,6% gulerod, sojasauce/soyasaus (soja-/soyabenne, hvede-/hvetemel,
salt, vand, sukker), 3% sesamolie, sukker, @rtestivelse, @rtemel, arteprotein, hvede-/hvetegluten,
ificeret stivelse, fortykningsmidier (E425, E407a), aromaer, maltodextrin, saft, vegetabiiske olier
(kokos), stabilisator (E461), geerekstrakt, chilipulver, hvid peber/pepper.

Angade degknyten med 18% grdnsaker och kryddig sesams3s, djupfryst

‘i‘g Ingredienser: 33% sojaprotein, 28% deg (vetemjol, vatten, vetestarkelse, modifierad stérkelse,
sojeolja, salt), 10% kryddig sesams3s (vatten, sojasas (vatten, vete, sojabonor, salt, socker), socker,
sojaolja, attika, mgelé , 0,4% sesamfrdn, rd chili, modifierad stérkelse, salt, Jastextrakt,
emulgeringsmedel (E415)), 8,8%

% vitkdl, 5,6 % shiitakesvamp, 3,6% morot, sojasas (sojabdnor,
vete, salt, vatten, socker), 3% sesamolja, so

lja, socker, artstarkelse, artmjo|, artprotein, vetegluten,
modifierad stérkelse, fortjockningsmedel (E425, 407a), aromer, maltodextrin, salt, vegetabiliska oljor
(kokos), stabiliseringsmedel (E461), jastextrakt, chilipulver, vitpeppar. Kraftigt saltat,

W Hoyrytetyt taikinanyytit kasviksilla (18%) ja mausteisella seesamikastikkeella, pakaste
BB Anesosat soijaproteiini 33%, taikina 28% (veh
Soijadljy, suol

jauho, vesi, vehnétarkkelys, muunnettu tarikelys,
vesi, soljakastike (vesi, vehnd, soijapavut, suola, soker),
asf ta, punainen chili, muunnettu tirk

emulgointiaine (E415)). siitakesieni 5,6%, porkkana 3,6%, soijakastike

Ind, suola, vesi, sokeri), seesamid|
unnettu térkkelys, sakeuttamisaineet (E:

|
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kasvidljyt (kookos), stabiloi

Stérke, Sojadl, Sa

), 10% wilrzige Sesamsauce (W
Salz, Z ) 9

Nile Plant-Based Spio
2 Re

ntiaine (E461), hilvauute, chiljauhe 'a\kop:p'pun. Voimakassuolainen.
Gedampfte Gyoza-Teigtaschen mit 18% Gemilse und wiirzi
Zutaten: 33% Sojaprotein, 28% Teigware (Weizenmehl,

iger Sesamsauce, tiefgekiihlt
r, Welzenstirke, modifizierte

Sesamsamen, rote Chili, modifizierte

senst
ittel (€425, E407a),

ater, wheat starch,
S0y SauCe |
seeds 0,4% re

von : Pauls
burg +4

uoja Suomessa/importdr | Finland : Le
00 fi

Tillredning / Tilberedning
e Hmmmmmwmwm
3-3% minuter.

1. Ta bort den yttre plastfilmen,

2. Tilisétt 3-4 matskedar vatten direkt i

forpackningen med degknyten och sténg locket
forpacks Vérm

degknyten pé 900-1000 W i 3-3% minuter

3. Servera med kryddig sesamsés

Tiden kan variera beroende p4
mikrovagsugnens effekt och modell
Stekpanna:

1. Hetta upp 1 tsk véxtbaserad olja i pannan,

h stek gyozomna pa medelvarme tills dom 4r
gyllenbruna i botten.
2. Tillsatt 3-4 matskedar*
3. Ta av locket nar vattnet kokat bort, och
fortsditt steka tills gyozornas botten ar brun
och sprod.
4. Servera med kryddig sesamsas

1.Fem den yderste plastfiim,
2Tzt 3-4 spsk/ss vand direkte ti
Vorettet med dej-/

deigpakkeme, Luk A

Oppbevaring / Forvaring / sallytys/ i
Lagerungshinweise / Storage instructions

Oppbevares  fryser ved hajst -18C indei bedst
= it v don o et i ),
L Maikke nediryses igen efer optoning/ Bor
T ke fryses pa nyt er opptining.
%_ Forvaras vid -18°C eler kallae fram il

bést fore datum (se datum i det vita fétet).

Bor inte frysas efter upplining.

aiytetaan -16°C ta kyimemmssd enintédn

B 0275512 ennen paiviyksoen saaka (ds. paiviys

vakoisela potjala). i saa jaddytia

uudelieen sulatuksen jalkeen.

In der Tiefkhitruhe bei max. -18°C lagem.
== \findestens haltbar bis: siehe

Schachtetaufdruck. Nach dem Auftauen nicht

wieder einfrieren.

DLz Storeinafreezer at max-16T unti
ZATS the best before date given in the
white section. Do not refreeze after
defrosting.

LS oo

201124 2052102

, Sojasauce (Wasser, Weizen, Sojabohnen,

heat, soybean,
ified

Zubereitung/ Cooking instructions
™ 2ustand zubereiten.
2u n don Boutel mit der Sauce far 3-
3% Minusten in heiem Wasser auftauen.
Mikrowelle
1. Die &uBere Plastikiolie entfernen. 2. 3- 4 EL
Wasser direkt in den Behélter mit den
n geben. Die Teigtaschen bei
) W fir 3-3Y2 Minuten erwérmen.
Wit der wilrzigen Sesamsauce servieren.
ie Zeit kann, abhéngig von Leistung und
A der Mikrowelle, variieren.
en. Place the sauce in

ablespoons of water and close

crowave (900-1000 watt)

Vaimistusohjeet

B Kivtapusellimpidan veteon 505
W nutikel,
Mikroaaltouunissa
Aloita laittamalla kastikepussi
veteen 3-5 minuutiksi.
1. Poista ulommainen muovikaivo
2. Lis rasiaan 3-4 ruokalusikallista vetts, sulje
kuutio, mitd taikinanyytteja 900w ~
1000w teholla 3-3,5 minuuttia®
3, Tarjoile kastikkeen kera
*Ldmmitysaika voi vaihdella mikron tehon
mukaan
Paistinpannulla:
1. Lisad 1 teelusikallinen kasvidljya
paistinpannulle ja asettele taikinanyytit
pannulle. Paista keskilimmalia, kunnes
pohja on kullanruskea.
2, Lisad pannulle 1,2-2,4 di vetta ja peitd
kannella 3-5 minuutiksi.
3. Poista kansi, kun vesi on haihtunut.
Paista kunnes pohja on rapean ruskea.
4. Tarjoile mausteisen
seesamikastikkeen kera.
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Energi/ Energi/ Energia / Energie / Energy Value
Fedt/ Fett/ Rasval Fett/ Fat \

“m/Komdmt/HMhydmam
!'lsrdsuldrsmarlvam C il

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 120



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Side Dishes

Texas BBQ Sticky Fries

ITH A
SKIN on FRIE o S‘;‘“E SAUCE

Record ID: 11336530
Company: McCain Foods
Manufacturer: McCain Foods
Brand: McCain
Category: Side Dishes
Sub-Category: Potato Products
Market: UK
Store Name: Tesco Extra
Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket
Store Address: Hatfield AL9 5JY
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range —xAS
Extension & TBEBO & sweer TS
Price in local currency: £2.75
Price in US Dollars: 3.49
Price in Euros: 3.21
Bar Code: 5010228006697 Y XN Yo

Product Description

McCain Texas BBQ Sticky Fries are now available and retail in a 400g pack.- One sachet squeezy peaszy glaze- Skin on
fries with a sweet Texas BBQ style sauce- Traffic light nutritional label- Skin on potato fries in a crisp coating with a sweet
Texas BBQ style sauce- Cooking instructions- Suitable for vegetarians- McCain is helping farmers adopt regenerative
agricultural practices across 100% of their potato fields by 2030- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details

Wil

o |
by el S

400ge

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Solid white board
Carton Features Glued ends
Package Width (mm) 155 mm (6.1 inches )
Package Height (mm) 175 mm (6.89 inches )

Package Depth (mm) 55 mm (2.17 inches)

Packaging Description
plastic sachet inside

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 400.000 g

Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Texas BBQ Sticky Fries Texan/Texas & — Vegetarian, —
Barbecue/BBQ/Barbaco Ethical -
a Environmentally

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Friendly Package,
Ethical - Recycling

potato fries (75%) (Potato, Vegetable Oils (Vegetable Based) (Rapeseed Qil,
Sunflower Seed Oil), Batter (Modified Potato Starch (Modified), Rice Flour, pea
dextrin, Pea Fibre, Xanthan Gum (Stabilizers), Pea Protein), Salt), Texas Honey BBQ
Sauce (Texas) (Waters, Tomato Paste (Paste), White Sugar, Honey, Vinegar,
Dextrose, Cornflours, Onion Puree (Puree), Pineapple Juice Concentrate
(Concentrate), Molasses (Molasses, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup (Partially
Inverted)), Salt, Rapeseed Qil, colours (Caramel | Plain (In Caramel), Paprika
Oleoresin), Tamarind, Yeast Extracts, Maltodextrin (Smoked), Spices (Cumin Seed,
Chipotle Chili, Black Pepper), Onion Powder (Powdered), Garlic Powder (Powdered),
Smoke Flavourings (Smoked))

Potato fries (75%) (potato, vegetable oils in varying proportions (rapeseed oil,
sunflower oil), batter (modified potato starch, rice flour, pea dextrin, pea fibre,
stabiliser (xanthan gum), pea protein), salt), Texas honey BBQ sauce (25%) (water,
tomato paste, sugar, honey, spirit vinegar, dextrose, cornflour, onion puree,
pineapple concentrate, treacle (molasses, partially inverted sugar syrup), salt,
rapeseed oil, colours (plain caramel, paprika extract), tamarind, yeast extract,
smoked maltodextrin, spices (cumin, chipotle chilli, black pepper), onion powder,
garlic powder, smoke flavouring)

Per 100g: Energy 615kJ/146kcal, Fat 2.9g (of which Saturated Fat 0.4g),
Carbohydrate 27g (of which Sugars 9.5g), Fibres 2.4g, Protein 2g, Salt 0.47g

Additional Product Images
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SKIn on potato fries in a crisp coating with a sweet Texas BEQ style sauce

How TO COOK

Here's how to cook your McCain Sticky Fries.
To get the best results cook from chille
e

o ur instru
For the most del

Preheat the oven to 210°C/200°C Fan/Gas Mark 7.

Do not place carton In the oven.

. Line your oven tray with greaseproof paper.
Spread the frie:

Pop 1t Into the top of the oven. or 18 ~

turning them every now and again until theyre

and light golden.

3. Carefully take the fries out of the oven and drt

the sticky glaze sa¢

3 minutes, until th

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Energy 5
cal

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which s

CONTACT US

| Visit Us online
Www.mccaln.co.uk/contact-us

Call Us Write To Us
0800 146 573 E Customer
ROT 1800 409 623

Hon to Fri om-Spm. Havers Hill,

pt days. AOTE
all the Information
Use By box on
of the carton
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Cheddar & Crispy Onions

Fries

Record ID: 11306554

Company: McCain Alimentaire

Manufacturer: McCain Alimentaire

Brand: McCain Street Fries

Category: Side Dishes

Sub-Category: Potato Products

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: France

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: Super U

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Sisteron 04204

Date Published: Nov 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €3.15

Price in US Dollars: 3.43

Bar Code: 8710438124941

Product Description

McCain Street Fries Frites Cheddar & Crispy Onions (Cheddar & Crispy Onions Fries) are now available, and retail in a
300g pack containing 1949 of fries, 100g of cheddar sauce, and 6g of fried onion toppings. - Free from preservatives -
Score a B on the Nutri-Score - Ready in three easy steps - Microwaveable - Salted, coated pre-fried fries with a cooked
cheddar sauce, garnished with fried onions- Preparation instructions - Logos and certifications: Le Tri + Facile (Easier

Sorting)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Inserts Board carton
Package Width (mm) 155 mm (6.1 inches )
Package Height (mm) 44 mm (1.73 inches)
Package Depth (mm) 138 mm (5.43 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 300.000 g

Storage: Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Supermarket

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions.
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Cheddar & Crispy Cheese (Cheddar) & — No —
Onions Fries Onion Additives/Preservatives,
Microwaveable,
Ease of Use,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Preservatives

Ingredients (Standard form): Potato, Waters, Cheddar Cheese (Annatto Extracts Norbixin-based (Food Colours)),
Sunflower Seed Oil, coating (3.5%) (Modified Starches, Rice Flour, Dextrin, Pea
Fibre, Xanthan Gum (Thickeners), Pea Protein, colouring (Curcumin, Paprika
Oleoresin)), Skimmed Milk Powder (Powdered, Skimmed), Onion (Fried) (Onion,
Palm Oil, Wheat Flour), Potato (Dehydrated), Starches and Dextrins, Salt, Pumpkin
Juice Concentrate (In Juice, Concentrate), Garlic Powder (Powdered), Carrot
Concentrate (Concentrate), Turmeric (Powdered)

Ingredients (On Pack): potatoes (55%), water, cheddar (7.5%) (contains colouring (annatto norbixin)),
sunflower oil, coating (3.5%) (modified starch, rice flour, dextrin, pea fibres, thickener
(xanthan gum), pea proteins, colouring (curcumin, paprika extract)), skimmed milk
powder, fried onions (2%) (onion, palm oil, wheat flour), dehydrated potatoes, starch,
salt, concentrated pumpkin juice, garlic powder, concentrated carrot juice, turmeric
powder

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 807kJ/193kcal, Fats 8.5g (of which Saturated Fats 3g),
Carbohydrate 23.5g (of which Sugars 2g), Fibres 2g, Protein 4.5g, Salt 0.5g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Beef Red Wine & Porcini

Girasole MEATLESS
Record ID: 11240912 FARM
Company: The Meatless Farm D “mE&
Co.
Manufacturer: The Meatless Farm gﬁifs\\g ], G’R‘sgkol',
Co. L\ e
Brand: Meatless Farm £
Category: Side Dishes
Sub-Category: Pasta
Market: UK
Location of Manufacture: UK
Import Status: Not imported
Store Name: tesco (online)
Store Type: Internet/Mail Order
Date Published: Nov 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: £3.25
Price in US Dollars: 3.94
Price in Euros: 3.73
Bar Code: 5060626404601

Product Description

Meatless Farm Beef Red Wine & Porcini Girasole is now available, and retails in a 198g pack.- Pasta parcels with a plant-
based filling, red wine, porcini mushroom powder and a vegan alternative to cheese- Plant based- Low sugars- Rich in
protein- Suitable for vegans- Traffic light nutritional label - Pack features cooking instructions- Recyclable pack- Logos and
certifications: QR code, FSC Mix

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material
Production Methods
Carton Features
Other features
Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Tray

Plastic unspecified
Seal

Plastic
Thermo-formed plastic

148 mm
42 mm
190 mm

(1.65 inches )

198.000 g
Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded

Internet/Mail Order

(5.83 inches )

(7.48 inches )

Secondary

Carton
Board brown Kraft lined

Glued ends

Window (cut-out)

154 mm (6.06 inches )
42 mm (1.65 inches)

197 mm (7.76 inches )
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Product Variant
Beef Red Wine &
Porcini Girasole

Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Beef & Wine (Red) & — Ethical - —
Mushroom Environmentally

(Porcini/Cep) Friendly Package,

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Ethical - Recycling,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Low/Reduced Sugar,
Plant Based

plant-based filling (72%) (Mushroom, Waters, Onion, Pea Protein, Vegetable Oils
(Vegetable Based) (Rapeseed QOil, Sunflower Seed Qil, Coconut, Olive Qil), Red
Wine (Sulfites), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Vitamin
B1), Sage, Garlic, thickener (Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan, Guar Gum), Vegetable
Fibres (A Natural Vegetable Fibre) (Peas, Potato), Natural X Flavourings (Natural),
Yeast Extracts, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Concentrate, Vegetable Based)
(Carrot (Caramelized), Beetroot, Carrot Concentrate (Concentrate)), Potassium
Lactate (Preservatives), Mushroom Juice (Concentrate), Soy Protein Concentrates
(Concentrate), Maltodextrin, Potato Starch, Modified Potato Starch (Modified),
Parsley, Cepe Mushroom Powder (Powdered), White Sugar, Garlic Powder
(Powdered), Oat Fibre (Gluten-Free), Corn Starch, acidity regulator (Lactic Acid
(Dairy-free), Sodium Lactate), Modified Corn Starch (Modified), Potato Maltodextrin,
Corn Maltodextrin, Carotenes (Food Colours), Calcium Citrates (Antioxidants), Black
Pepper), Pasta (Durum Wheat Semolina, Waters, Turmeric)

plant-based filling (72%) (mushroom, water, onion, pea protein, vegetable oils
(rapeseed oil, sunflower oil, coconut, olive oil) in varying proportions, red wine
(contains sulphites), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin,
thiamin), sage, garlic, thickener (E461, E407, E412), vegetable fibres (pea, potato),
natural flavouring, yeast extract, salt, vegetable concentrates (caramelised carrot,
beetroot, carrot concentrate), preservative (E326), concentrated mushroom juice,
soya protein concentrate, maltodextrin, potato starch, modified potato starch, parsley,
porcini powder, sugar, garlic powder, gluten free oat fibre, maize starch, acidity
regulator (E270 (dairy free), E325), modified maize starch, potato maltodextrin,
maize maltodextrin, colours (carotenes), antioxidants (E333), black pepper), pasta
(28%) (durum wheat semolina, water, turmeric)

Per 100g: Energy 768kJ/190kcal, Fat 6.3g (of which Saturated Fat 1.8g),
Carbohydrate 23.8g (of which Sugars 1.3g), Fibres 2.1g, Protein 8.5g, Salt 0.78g

Additional Product Images
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Bacon & Cheese Fries

Record ID: 11205264

Company: McCain Alimentaire

Manufacturer: McCain Alimentaire

Brand: McCain Street Fries

Category: Side Dishes

Sub-Category: Potato Products

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: France

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: Intermarché

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Baignes-Sainte-
Radegonde 16360

Date Published: Oct 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: €4.27

Price in US Dollars: 4.49

Bar Code: 8710438118063

Product Description

McCain Street Fries Frites Fromage et Bacon (Bacon & Cheese Fries) have been repackaged, and retail in a newly
designed 300g pack containing fries, bacon and cheese sauce, and seasoning toppings.- EU-origin potatoes- Free from
preservatives- Score a B on the Nutri-Score- Bacon free from added nitrites- Ready in three easy steps- Microwaveable-
Salted, coated pre-fried fries with a cheese and bacon sauce, garnished with onions and chives- Preparation instructions-
Logos and certifications: Le Tri + Facile (Easier Sorting)

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic unspecified
Inserts Board corrugated
Package Width (mm) 245 mm (9.65 inches )
Package Height (mm) 150 mm (5.91 inches))
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 300.000 g
Storage: Frozen

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Bacon & Cheese Fries Bacon/Lardon/Pancetta — No —
/Speck & Cheese Additives/Preservatives,
Microwaveable,
Ease of Use,
Free from
Added/Atrtificial
Preservatives
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Potato, Waters, Cream (Liquid, Cream), Sunflower Seed Oil, Cheese and Cheese
Products (Cheddar Cheese (Annatto Extracts Norbixin-based (Food Colours)),
Bergkdse Cheese, Gouda Cheese), coating (3.5%) (Modified Starches, Rice Flour,
Dextrin, Pea Fibre, Xanthan Gum (Thickeners), Pea Protein, colouring (Turmeric,
Paprika Oleoresin)), Bacon (Smoked, Pieces) (Pork, Salt, Sodium Ascorbate
(Antioxidants), Herbal Extracts, Beechwood Smoke (Smoked)), Skimmed Milk
Powder (Powdered, Skimmed), Red Onion, Chive, Potato (Dehydrated), Modified
Starches, Salt, Carrot Concentrate (Concentrate), Pumpkin Juice Concentrate (In_
Juice, Concentrate), Natural X Flavourings (Natural)

Potatoes (55.4%), water, liquid cream, sunflower oil, cheese (3.5%) (cheddar
(contains colourant (annatto norbixin)), bergkase, gouda), coating (3.5%) (modified
starch, rice flour, dextrin, pea fibres, thickener (xanthan gum), pea proteins, colouring
(turmeric, paprika extract)), smoked bacon pieces (3%) (pork, salt, antioxidant
(sodium ascorbate), spices extracts, beechwood smoke), skimmed milk powder, red
onions (1.5%), chives (1.5%), dehydrated potatoes, modified starch, salt,
concentrated carrot juice, concentrated pumpkin juice, natural flavouring

Per 100g: Energy 815kJ/195kcal, Fat 8.5g (of which Saturated Fatty Acid 2.69g),
Carbohydrate 24g (of which Sugars 1.3g), Dietary Fibres 2g, Protein 4.5g, Salt 0.6g

Additional Product Images
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Couscous Cup Chilli sin
Carne with Minced Peas

Record ID: 11173920

Company: Davert

Manufacturer: Davert

Brand: Davert

Category: Side Dishes

Sub-Category: Stuffing, Polenta &
Other Side Dishes

Market: Germany

Location of Manufacture: Germany

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: dm-drogerie markt

Store Type: Drug
Store/Pharmacy

Store Address: Frankfurt 60314

Date Published: Oct 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: €1.75

Price in US Dollars: 1.85

Bar Code: 4019339646168

Product Description

Davert Couscous Chilli sin Carne mit Erbsenhack (Couscous Cup Chilli sin Carne with Minced Peas) has been
repackaged, and retails in a 58g pack.- Organic without frippery - Rich in protein - Cooks in five minutes- Two out of three
heat level- Balanced nutrition, high quality organic food and real enjoyment- Contains carefully selected ingredients - No
added flavouring, flavour enhancers such as yeast extract and palm fat- 100% vegan- The advantages of a plant based
nutrition for the consumer and the environment - Quick and easy in the cup- Couscous in vegan chilli sin carne sauce with
pea protein granulate- Cooking instructions - Now in recyclable packaging - Logos and certifications: EU Organic, Bio-

Siegel (Bio Seal), Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, QR code

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible sachet

Package Material Plastic unspecified

Package Width (mm) 90 mm (3.54 inches)

Package Height (mm) 195 mm (7.68 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 58.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Drug Store/Pharmacy

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Couscous Cup Chilli sin Chili con Carne & Pea — No —
Carne with Minced Additives/Preservatives,
Peas Organic,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -

Fine Grain Millet

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

*from controlled organic cultivation
**6% in overall dry product
Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Unflavoured/Plain —

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
High/Added Protein,
Time/Speed,

Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Ethical - Recycling,
Free from
Added/Atrtificial
Flavourings,

Palm Oil Free,
Plant Based

Organic, —
Time/Speed,

Convenient Packaging,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients

Semolina (Durum Wheat Semolina), Textured Pea Protein (Granules, Textured )

(Pea Protein Concentrate (Concentrate), Salt), Tomato Granules (Granules) (Tomato

Paste (Concentrate, Paste), Corn Starch), Unrefined Natural Sugar (Raw), Corn,

Kidney Bean, Sea Salt, Corn Starch, Tomato Powder (Powdered), Paprika

(Powdered), Rice Flour, Chili Pepper, Garlic, Oregano, Onion, Cumin Seed,
Sunflower Seed Qil*from controlled organic cultivation**6% in overall dry product

couscous* (43%) (contains durum wheat semolina*), textured pea protein granules*
(24%) (pea protein concentrate*, salt), tomato granules* (7.1%) (tomato paste
concentrate*/** (85%), corn starch*), raw cane sugar*, corn* (3.5%), kidney beans*
(3.5%), sea salt, corn starch, tomato powder (1.9%), paprika powder*, rice flour*,
chili*, garlic*, oregano*, onions*, cumin*, sunflower oil*

Per 208g serving (1 serving per pack): Energy 839kJ/199kcal, Fat 1.7g (of which
Saturated Fat 0.4g), Carbohydrate 30g (of which Sugar 6.8g), Fibres 7.1g, Protein
13g, Salt 2.1g

Additional Product Images
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Pork, Cranberry and Apple

Stuffing
Record ID:
Company:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Production Code:
Store Name:
Store Type:

Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:
Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:

Bar Code:

11169678

Tesco

Tesco Finest

Side Dishes
Stuffing, Polenta &
Other Side Dishes
UK

GB HN012

tesco (online)
Internet/Mail Order
Oct 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

£3.25

3.96

3.75
5057753919283

Product Description

Tesco Finest Pork, Cranberry and Apple Stuffing is now available and retails in a 400g pack.- Available for Christmas
2023- Sweet and succulent- Wrapped in oak smoked bacon- Traffic light nutritional label- Pork stuffing with dried granny
smith apples and dried cranberry, wrapped in smoked dry cured streaky bacon- Recyclable pack

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material
Production Methods
Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

finest"

SWEET & SUCCULENT

Pork, Cranberry &
Apple Stuffing

wrapped in oak smoked bacon

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

Product Variant
Pork, Cranberry and
Apple Stuffing

http://www.gnpd.com

Primary Secondary
Tray Sleeve
Metal aluminium Board white lined
Seal
Plastic
2-piece metal
232 mm (9.13 inches ) 237 mm (9.33 inches )
40 mm (1.57 inches ) 40 mm (1.57 inches)
137 mm (5.39 inches ) 140 mm (5.51 inches )
400.000 g
Frozen
Juicy (Succulent)
Private Label
Internet/Mail Order
Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Pork & Cranberry & — Premium, —
Apple Seasonal,
Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical - Recycling
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Pork, Waters, Streaky Bacon (Smoked, Cured, Dry) (Pork, Salt, White Sugar,
preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate), Sodium Ascorbate (Antioxidants)),
Peas (Flakes), Pea Protein, Granny Smith Apple (Dry), White Sugar, Cranberry
(Dry), Rice Flour, Chickpea Flour, Salt, Apple Powder (Powdered), stabilisers
(Pentasodium Triphosphate, Disodium Hydrogen Monophosphate), Sodium
Metabisulfite (Preservatives), White Pepper, Cinnamon, Sage, Parsley, Vitamin C
(Food Acids, Antioxidants), Corn Starch, Sunflower Seed Qil, Dextrose

pork (46%), water, smoked dry cured streaky bacon (pork, salt, sugar, preservatives
(sodium nitrite, sodium nitrate), antioxidant (sodium ascorbate)), pea flakes, pea
protein, dried granny smith apples, sugar, dried cranberry, rice flour, gram flour, salt,
apple powder, stabilisers (pentasodium triphosphate, disodium phosphate),
preservative (sodium metabisulphite), white pepper, cinnamon, sage, parsley,
antioxidant (ascorbic acid), maize starch, sunflower oil, dextrose

Per 60g serving (6 servings per pack): Energy 680kJ/163kcal (8% RDA), Fat 9.7g
(14% RDA) (of which Saturated Fat 3.6g (18% RDA)), Carbohydrate 10g (of which
Sugars 4.8g (5% RDA)), Fibres 1.7g, Protein 8.2g, Salt 0.96g (16% RDA)

Additional Product Images

 Pork stuffing withdried Granny Smith apples and
dried cranberry, wrapped In smoked dry
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High Protein Lentil Noodles

Record ID: 11085778
Company: Marks & Spencer
Brand: M&S Food
Category: Side Dishes
Sub-Category: Noodles

Market: UK

Location of Manufacture: UK
Import Status: Not imported
Store Name: Marks & Spencer
Store Type: Department Store
Store Address: London N10 3RU
Date Published: Sep 2023
Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging
Price in local currency: £1.60

Price in US Dollars: 2.01

Price in Euros: 1.86

Bar Code: 00769730

Product Description

M&S Food High Protein Lentil Noodles have been repackaged, and retail in a 275g pack.- Stir fry- Freezable- Vegetarian-
Traffic light nutritional label- Lentil noodles with turmeric and added pea protein, in a garlic and chilli dressing-
Microwaveable- Deliciously healthy food- High in protein which contributes to a growth in muscle mass- Made in the UK
with lentils from Italy- Preparation instructions and serving suggestion- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Eat Well

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Tray

Package Material Plastic PP

Closure Type Seal

Closure Material Plastic

Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 175 mm (6.89 inches )
Package Height (mm) 175 mm (6.89 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 35 mm (1.38 inches)
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 275.000 g
Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Private Label
Store Type: Department Store

Product Variants
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Product Variant
High Protein Lentil
Noodles

Fine Egg Noodles

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Flavours Format Type
Turmeric/Curcuma/Hald —

i & Garlic & Chili/Chilli

Pepper

Unflavoured/Plain —

Claims
Microwaveable,
Vegetarian,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
High/Added Protein,
Functional - Weight &
Muscle Gain,

Ethical - Recycling

Functional - Other,
Microwaveable,
Vegetarian,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical - Recycling

Still Selling

Noodle Pulses Turmeric (Cooked) (Waters, Wheat Flour (Cereal Gluten), Yellow

Lentils Flour, Eqg Whites (Pasteurised), Wheat Gluten, Pea Protein, Salt, Turmeric),

vegetable oil (sunflower oil or rapeseed oil), Coriander, Ginger (Puree), Garlic Puree
(Puree), Salt, Chili Pepper (Dry), Chili Pepper (Powdered)

Cooked lentil noodles and turmeric (96%) (water, wheatflour (contains gluten), yellow
lentil flour, pasteurised egg white, wheat gluten, pea protein, salt, turmeric),
vegetable oil (sunflower oil or rapeseed oil), coriander, ginger purée, garlic purée,

salt, dried chillies, chilli powder

Per 1389 serving (2 servings per pack): Energy 987kJ/234kcal, Fat 4.1g (of which
Saturated Fat 0.6g), Carbohydrate 34.5g (of which Sugars 1g), Fibres 3.4g, Protein

12.9g, Salt 0.69g

Additional Product Images
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Fried Polenta Cubes

Record ID: 11005050

Company: AL.CA. Food

Manufacturer: AL.CA. Food

Brand: Castello

Category: Side Dishes

Sub-Category: Stuffing, Polenta &
Other Side Dishes

Market: Italy

Store Name: esselunga.it

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Date Published: Aug 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €3.69

Price in US Dollars: 4.10

Bar Code: 8003086001550

Product Description

Castello Polenta Fritta a Cubetti (Fried Polenta Cubes) are now available, and retail in a 200g pack.- Crunchy and tasty-
Free from gluten- Fried in sunflower oil- Preparation instructions - Logos and certifications: QR code

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Tray
Package Material Plastic PP
Closure Type Seal
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Thermo-formed plastic
Package Width (mm) 188 mm (7.4 inches )
Package Height (mm) 138 mm (5.43 inches )

Package Depth (mm) 30 mm (1.18 inches)

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 200.000 g

Storage: Chilled

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Fried Polenta Cubes Unflavoured/Plain — Gluten Free, —
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen
Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Cornflours, Vegetable Fibres (Blended, A Natural Vegetable Fibre) (Bamboo

Fibre, guar fibre, Pea Fibre, Potato Fibre, Psyllium Seed Husks), Salt, Tartaric Acid
(Acidity Regulators, Food Acids), Rice Flour, Rice Starch, Corn Starch, Pea Protein
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

(Vegetable Based), Sunflower Seed Qil (For Frying)

water, corn flour, vegetable fibre blend (bamboo fibre, guar fibre, pea fibre, potato
fibre, psyllium fibre), salt, acidity regulator (tartaric acid), rice flour, rice starch, corn
starch, pea vegetable proteins, for frying (sunflower oil)

Per 100g: Energy 667kJ/159cal, Fat 7g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1g),
Carbohydrate 22g (of which Sugars 0g), Protein 2g, Salt 0.78g

Additional Product Images
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Low Carb Fusilli Protein

Pasta ,
Record ID: 10902698 L
Company: Carbzone WC"B/B/
Manufacturer: Carbzone

Brand: CarbZone Low Carb

Category: Side Dishes

Sub-Category: Pasta

Market: UK

Location of Manufacture: Italy

Import Status: Imported product

Store Name: Ocado

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Date Published: Jun 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: £4.35

Price in US Dollars: 5.58

Price in Euros: 5.09

Bar Code: 7350024340075

TRY SWEDISH!®

509 €

Nettovikt/Net Wt/Nettoge

Product Description

CarbZone Low Carb Low Carb Fusilli Protein Pasta has been repackaged, and retails in a 250g pack.- 60g protein per
100g- Fusilli pasta for the carb conscious- CarbZone offers a wide range of premium products with a great taste for the
carb conscious consumer- This pasta, as well as the manufacturer's other products, makes life easier for those who chose
a low carb lifestyle- CO2 is compensated for this product- Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Instagram, Facebook,
Vi Agroforestry

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic PP
Package Width (mm) 125 mm (4.92 inches )
Package Height (mm) 220 mm (8.66 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 250.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Low Carb Fusilli Protein Unflavoured/Plain — Premium, —
Pasta Low/No/Reduced Carb,

Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Charity,
High/Added Protein,
Carbon Neutral,
Social Media,
Ethical - Recycling

Ingredients (Standard form): Wheat Gluten, Wheat Flour, Isolated Soy Protein (Isolated), Dried Egg Whites
(Powdered), Whey Protein, Pea Protein, Wheat Fibre

Ingredients (On Pack): wheat gluten, wheat flour, isolated soy protein, egg white powder (5%), whey protein,
pea protein, wheat fibre

Nutrition: Per 469 serving (5.5 servings per pack): Energy 655kJ/156kcal, Fat 1g (of which
Saturated Fats 0.3g), Carbohydrate 6g (of which Sugars 0.5g), Fibres 4g, Protein
27g, Salt 0.3g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Protein Penne Pasta with

NOUVEAU

Oat Bran

Record ID:
Company:

Manufacturer:

Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:
Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Store Address:

Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

10452516

Nutrition & Santé /
Nutrition et Santé
Nutrition & Santé /
Nutrition et Santé
wWw

Side Dishes

Pasta

France
Intermarché Contact
Supermarket
Aix-en-Provence
13090

Dec 2022

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

€3.29

3.45
3175681287259

Product Description

WW Penne Protéinées au Son d'Avoine (Protein Penne Pasta with Oat Bran) is now available, and retails in a 250g pack.-
Rich in proteins and fibres- Worth 2 PersoPoint unit per serving- Contains wheat and oat bran for fibres and vegetable
proteins- Can be cooked with favourite sauces or alongside grilled meat or a vegetable hash- Special cereal type penne-
Cooking instructions

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Board white lined
Carton Features Glued ends
Package Width (mm) 130 mm (5.12 inches )
Package Height (mm) 173 mm (6.81 inches)

Package Depth (mm) 38 mm (1.5inches)

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 250.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling

Protein Penne Pasta

Unflavoured/Plain —

with Oat Bran

http://www.gnpd.com

High/Added Fibre, —
High/Added Protein
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Ingredients (Standard form): Wheat Gluten, Oat Bran (Bran), Durum Wheat Semolina, Pea Protein
Ingredients (On Pack): Wheat gluten, oat bran, durum wheat semolina, pea proteins
Nutrition: Per 50g serving: Energy 719kJ (9% AJR)/170kcal (9% AJR), Fat 1.1g (2% AJR) (of

which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.8g (4% AJR)), Carbohydrate 12g (5% AJR) (of which
Sugars 0.4g (0.4% AJR)), Fibres 6.5g, Protein 25g (50% AJR), Salt 0.02g (0.3%
AJR)

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

WW.com ou
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Sauces and Seasonings

Plant-Based Gouda Flavour
Mix for Sauces & Dips

Record ID: 11337232
Company: Cultured Foods
Manufacturer: Cultured Foods
Brand: Cultured Foods
Cheatcheez
Category: Sauces &
Seasonings
Sub-Category: Cooking Sauces
Market: Poland
Store Name: Auchan
Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm 1
arket : .
Store Address: Krakow 30-644 PlaNt-BaSB \ j >
Date Published: Dec 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: PLN17.39
Price in US Dollars:  4.36 FlaVOUR TR
Price in Euros: 4.01
Bar Code: 5907222657836 MiX fOR Sauces & DIPS@ ".,m,qh,729

Product Description

Cultured Foods Cheatcheez Roslinna Mieszanka na Sos lub Dip o Smaku Sera Gouda (Plant-Based Gouda Flavour Mix
for Sauces & Dips) is now available, and retails in a 72g pack.- One pack makes two cups sauce- Vegan- For delicious
sauces and dips based on pea protein- Preparation instruction- For vegan cheese sauce, vegan cheese dip, vegan
mac&cheese, over veggies, burgers, lasagne, vegan fondue, casseroles and more- Natural formula- High protein- Gluten-
free

Packaging Details

Primary Secondary
Package Type Flexible Carton
Package Material Plastic other Solid white board
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 72.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant
Plant-Based Gouda
Flavour Mix for Sauces
& Dips

Flavours

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Cheese (Gouda)

Format Type

Claims

Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,

High/Added Protein,

Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Plant Based

Still Selling

Pea Protein Concentrate (Concentrate), Cassava Flour, Natural X Flavourings

(Natural), Yeast Extracts, Onion (Ground), Pink Salt (Himalayan), Beta-Carotene

(Food Colours), Guar Gum (Thickeners), White Pepper, Lactic Acid (Food Acids),

Psyllium Seed Husks (Husks, Powdered)

Pea protein concentrate, tapioca flour, natural flavour, yeast extract, ground onion,
Himalayan salt, colour (beta-carotene), thickening agent (guar gum), white pepper,
lactic acid, psyllium husk powder

Per 100g: Energy 1,266kJ/302kcal, Fat 2.9g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.7g),
Carbohydrate 37g (of which Sugars 1.2g), Fibres 8g, Protein 28g, Salt 7.2g

Additional Product Images
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EN_TO MAKE 1 CUP SAUCE: In
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Tomato Mutti Sauce

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:

Sub-Category:
Market:

Store Name:
Store Type:
Store Address:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

11276414

Mutti

Mutti

Mutti

Sauces &
Seasonings
Pasta Sauces
Italy

Pim Supermercati
Supermarket
Rome 00189

Nov 2023
Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

€2.69

ALLA MUTTI 23
2.87 00% Vegetle 484

8005110003769

r>
ONTE ) pROTENNS

Product Description

Mutti Ragu alla Mutti (Tomato Mutti Sauce) is now available, and retails in a 280g pack.- 100% vegetable- No added sugar-
Source of protein - 100% lItalian certified tomatoes- Tasty and full-bodied- Tomato sauce with vegetables and vegetable
proteins- 100% plant-based ingredients: sautéed carrots and onion, with the richness of yellow pea proteins

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material

Production Methods

Caps
Neck Finish
Other features

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Jar

Glass plain

Cap

Metal

Blown glass

Safety button
Screw-thread
Tamper-evident

68 mm (2.68 inches)
110 mm (4.33 inches )
68 mm (2.68 inches)

280.000 g
Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

Product Variant
Tomato Mutti Sauce

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Supermarket
Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Tomato — No Added Sugar, Still Selling
Plant Based
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Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Tomato Ketchup, Pea Protein (Rehydrated) (Waters, Pea Protein), Tomato
Concentrate (Concentrate), Waters, Olive Qil, Onion, Carrot, Shallot, Natural X
Flavourings (Natural), Purple Carrot Extract, Vegetable Fibres (A Natural Vegetable
Fibre) (Pea Fibre, Potato Fibre, Psyllium Seed Husks, Bamboo Fibre, Linseed Fiber),
Salt, Bay Leaf, Rosemary, Rosemary Extract (Antioxidants), Black Pepper, Cloves
Tomato sauce (31.6%), rehydrated yellow pea proteins (18%) (water, yellow pea
proteins (6%)), tomato concentrate (12%), water, olive oil, onion (8%), carrot (6%),
shallots (1.5%), natural flavourings, purple carrot (1%), vegetable fibre (pea fibre,
potato fibre, psyllium fibre, bamboo fibre, flax seed fibre), salt, laurel (0.13%),
rosemary, antioxidant (rosemary extract), black pepper, cloves

Per 100g: Energy 661kJ/159cal, Fat 12g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.4g),
Carbohydrate 6.3g (of which Sugars 3.69g), Fibres 2g, Protein 6.5g, Salt 1g

Additional Product Images
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Organic Salad Mayonnaise

Record ID: 11206232
Company: KoRo Handels
Manufacturer: KoRo Handels
Brand: KoRo
Category: Sauces &

Seasonings
Sub-Category: Mayonnaise
Market: Germany i Vet Dty
Store Name: Violey ﬂ%m%r?; KéRq zm'ﬂ?? .
Store Type: Internet/Mail Order ko = i
Date Published: Oct 2023 ;ﬁw;m & it
Product source: Shopper ;’*;Sﬁi“w“”ﬂ ottt v
Launch Type: New Product sl e dovon e ¢
Price in local currency: €1.89 i T Ballattfe
Price in US Dollars: ~ 1.99 Mi |l| I B0 saLAT. -
Bar Code: 4260654782905 ‘ my | ohneEll20m RS

Product Description

KoRo Bio Salat-Mayonnaise (Organic Salad Mayonnaise) is now available, and retails in a 250ml pack.- Without egg-
Vegan- Logos and certifications: Bio-Siegel (Bio Seal), EU Organic

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Jar
Package Material Glass plain
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Metal
Production Methods Blown glass
Caps Safety button
Neck Finish Screw-thread

Other features

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Tamper-evident

67 mm (2.64 inches)

109 mm (4.29 inches )
67 mm (2.64 inches)

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 250.000 mi
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants
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Flavours
Unflavoured/Plain

Product Variant

Organic Salad
Mayonnaise

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type

Claims Still Selling
Organic, —
Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients

Rapeseed Oil, Waters, Vinegar, White Sugar, Corn Starch, Mustard Seeds (Waters,

Mustard Seeds, Vinegar, White Sugar, Salt, Spices), Salt, Pea Protein, thickener

(Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum)*from organic agriculture

Ingredients (On Pack):

Rapeseed oil* (50%), water, spirit vinegar*, sugar*, cornstarch*, mustard* (water,

mustard seeds®, spirit vinegar*, sugar*, salt, spices*), salt, pea protein, thickener

(carob bean gum*, guar gum®*)

*from organic agriculture

Nutrition: Per 100ml: Energy 1,977kJ/472kcal, Fat 50g (of which Saturated Fat 3.6g),
Carbohydrate 7.3g (of which Sugars 4.6g), Fibre <0.5g, Protein 0.7g, Salt 0.83g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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No Soy Sauce

o

Record ID: 11198396
Company: Sempio Foods B
Manufacturer: Sempio Foods §
Brand: Sempio 3
Category: Sauces & z°

Seasonings S
Sub-Category: Table Sauces )
Market: UK -
Location of Manufacture: South Korea s
Import Status: Imported product s ®
Date Published: Oct 2023 empsy
Product source: Trade Show ALL PURE
Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: £10.00
Price in US Dollars: 12.13
Price in Euros: 11.54
Bar Code: 8801005001861

Product Description

Sempio No Soy Sauce is now available, and retails in a 250ml pack.- Korean culinary experience- All purpose- Soy sauce
replacement- Gluten free- Vegan- Non-GMO- Korea's culinary heritage brand that embodies authentic Korean flavours-
Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: QR code- This product was on display at Anuga 2023 in Cologne, Germany

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Bottle
Package Material Glass plain
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Blown glass
Neck Finish Screw-thread
Other features Tamper-evident, Braille
Package Width (mm) 60 mm (2.36 inches)
Package Height (mm) 190 mm (7.48 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 50 mm (1.97 inches)
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 250.000 mi

Shelf stable

Storage:
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
No Soy Sauce Flavours Unavailable — Gluten Free, —
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

GMO Free,
Ethical - Recycling

Ingredients (Standard form): Waters, Peas, Salt, Vinegar, Ethyl Alcohol, Pea Protein
Ingredients (On Pack): Water, pea, salt, vinegar, alcohol, pea protein
Nutrition: Per 15ml serving (16.6 servings per pack): Calories 15kcal, Total Fat Og (0% RDA)

(of which Saturated Fat 0g (0% RDA), Trans Fat 0g), Cholesterol 0Omg (0% RDA),

Sodium 910mg (40% RDA), Total carbohydrates 2g (1% RDA) (of which Fiber Og

(0% RDA), Total Sugar 2g (of which Added Sugar 0g (0% RDA))), Protein 1g,

Vitamin D (0% RDA), Calcium (0% RDA), Iron (0% RDA), Potassium (1% RDA)
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

14.06.2025
1374
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Vegan Bolognese Sauce

Record ID: 10571004 -
Company: LPP Lotao Pack- und i
Produktions
Distributor: LPP Lotao Pack- und
Produktions
Brand: Lotao
Category: Sauces &
Seasonings
Sub-Category: Pasta Sauces
Market: Germany
Store Name: Lidl
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Waldheim 04736
Date Published: Feb 2023
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: €2.29
Price in US Dollars: 2.47
Bar Code: 4260237451082

Product Description

Lotao Vegane Sauce Bolognese (Vegan Bolognese Sauce) is now available, and retails in a 350g pack.- With veggie
mince made from jack fruit and pea protein- Ready in three minutes- Ready to eat- Contains sun-ripened tomatoes and
fine herbs- Delicious with pasta or as a base for lasagne- Jackfruit sourced from smallholder farm cooperative in India,
supporting sustainable agriculture- Preparation instructions- Microwaveable- Logos and certifications: Vegan V-Label seal
from the European Vegetarian Union, Bio, EU Organic

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch

Package Material Plastic unspecified

Package Width (mm) 128 mm (5.04 inches )

Package Height (mm) 199 mm (7.83 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 350.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant
Vegan Bolognese
Sauce

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Flavours
Bolognese/Bolognaise

Format Type

Claims
Microwaveable,
Organic,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources)

Still Selling
Still Selling

Tomato (Chopped), Waters, Tomato Paste (Double Concentrated, Paste), pea

protein and jackfruit granules (4%) * (Pea Protein (Powdered), Jackfruit Powder
(Powdered)), Onion, Rapeseed Qil, Cane Sugar, Sea Salt, Basil, Oregano,

Marjoram*from certified organic agriculture
chopped tomatoes* (43%), water, double concentrated tomato paste*, pea protein
and jackfruit granules (4%)* (pea protein powder*, jackfruit powder*), onions*,
rapeseed oil*, cane sugar®, sea salt, basil*, oregano*, marjoram*

*from certified organic agriculture

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Per 100g: Energy 262kJ/62kcal, Fat 1.4g (of which Saturated Fat 0.1g),
Carbohydrate 7.2g (of which Sugars 2.9g), Fibres 1.4g, Protein 4.5g, Salt 1.1g

Additional Product Images
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Vegan Sauce with Plant-
Based Meatballs

Record ID: 9984726
Company: Cascina San
Cassiano
Manufacturer: Cascina San
Cassiano
Brand: Cascina San
Cassiano
Category: Sauces &
Seasonings ‘ ‘ ‘ :‘;;:0 ,
Sub-Category: Pasta Sauces 4 Canaianc
Market: Italy " N
Location of Manufacture: Italy
Import Status: Not imported e VEGA“ o
Store Name: Carrefour
Store Type: Mass . suﬁu co" pnlme
Merchandise/Hyperm E 1
| VEGETALI
Store Address: Casalecchio di Reno » W €
(BO) 40033
Date Published: Oct 2022
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Variety/Range ; ‘
Extension 8000R0RR0CAOROBORON
Price in local currency: €4.99
Price in US Dollars: 4.86
Bar Code: 8015312778433

Product Description

Cascina San Cassiano Sugo con Polpette Vegetali (Vegan Sauce with Plant-Based Meatballs) is now available, and retails
in a 290g pack.- 100% veg- Ready to eat- Gluten free- Can be used with pasta or polenta, excellent as a second course or
with bread- Logos and certifications: QR code, Certified Vegan

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Jar

Package Material Glass plain

Closure Type Cap

Closure Material Metal

Production Methods Blown glass

Neck Finish Screw-thread

Other features Tamper-evident
Package Width (mm) 69 mm (2.72 inches)

Package Height (mm) 104 mm (4.09 inches )

Package Depth (mm) 69 mm (2.72inches)
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 290.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket
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Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours
Vegan Sauce with Meatball
Plant-Based Meatballs

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Format Type Claims Still Selling
— Gluten Free, —

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ease of Use,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Plant Based

Tomato Pulp  (Pulp), plant-based meatballs (26%) (Rehydrated Pea Protein
(Rehydrated) (Waters, Pea Protein), Cauliflower, Sunflower Seed Oil, Rapeseed Oil,
Sauces (Waters, Tomato Paste (Concentrate), Apple Puree (Puree), Wine Vinegar,
White Sugar, Salt, Modified Starches, Balsamic Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Onion,
Cinnamon, Chili Pepper, Nutmeg, White Pepper, Garlic, Mustard Seeds, Cloves),
Onion, Cornflours, Vegetable Fibres (A Natural Vegetable Fibre), Methyl Cellulose
(Thickeners), Yeast Extracts, Salt, Garlic Powder (Powdered), Natural X Flavourings
(Natural)), Onion, Sunflower Seed Qil, Waters, Salt, White Sugar, Oregano,
Rosemary, Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Chili Pepper

Tomato pulp (56%), plant-based meatballs (26%) (rehydrated pea protein (46%)
(water, pea protein (13%)), cauliflower, sunflower oil, rapeseed oil, sauce (water,
double tomato concentrate, apple puree, wine vinegar, sugar, salt, modified starch,
balsamic vinegar, xanthan gum, onion, cinnamon, chili, nutmeg, white pepper, garlic,
mustard, cloves), onion, corn flour, vegetable fibre, thickener (methylcellulose), yeast
extract, salt, garlic powder, natural flavouring), onion, sunflower oil, water, salt, sugar,
oregano, rosemary, natural flavouring, chili

Per 100g: Energy 405kJ/98kcal, Fat 7.9g (of which Saturated Fat 1.1g),
Carbohydrate 5.1g (of which Sugars 3.5g), Fibres 1.1g, Protein 1g, Salt 1.49g

Additional Product Images
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Vegan Like Chicken Tikka

Masala
Record ID: 9964800
Company: Bio-Zentrale
Naturprodukte
Manufacturer: Bio-Zentrale
Naturprodukte
Brand: Biozentrale It's
Veggie!
Category: Sauces &
Seasonings
Sub-Category: Cooking Sauces
Market: Germany
Store Name: EDEKA neukauf
Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Stuttgart 70178
Date Published: Oct 2022 B e EN- &
Product source: Shopper FABABOHNENPROTEINE

Launch Type:

New Product

Price in local currency: €3.99
Price in US Dollars: 3.9
Bar Code: 4005009102478

Product Description

Biozentrale It's Veggie! Wie Chicken Tikka Masala Vegan (Vegan Like Chicken Tikka Masala) is now available, and retails
in a 350g pack.- On a pea and faba beans protein base- No added flavourings - Source of protein- Vegan - Retails in a
recyclable pack- Vegan and delicious - Free from added flavourings and flavour enhancers in accordance with organic
regulations- Vegan chicken tikka masala based on pea and faba beans protein- Pack features Instagram reference- Vegan
meat alternative that can be given a special touch by combining with Biozentrale Basmati Rice - Logos and certifications:
EU Organic, Bio, Interseroh Methodik vom Bifa Umweltinstitut Made For Recycling (Interseroh Made For Recycling
Methodology from the Bifa Environmental Institute)

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Jar
Package Material Glass plain
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Metal
Production Methods Blown glass
Caps Safety button
Neck Finish Screw-thread
Other features Tamper-evident

Package Width (mm) 90 mm (3.54 inches)
Package Height (mm) 120 mm (4.72 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 60 mm (2.36 inches)

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 350.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket
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Product Variants

Product Variant
Vegan Like Chicken
Tikka Masala

Vegan Like Sweet &
Sour Chicken

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

*from controlled organic farming
Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Flavours
Chicken & Curry (Tikka — No
Masala)

Sweet & Sour & — No
Chicken

Format Type Claims Still Selling
Still Selling
Additives/Preservatives,

Organic,

Ethical -

Environmentally

Friendly Package,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Social Media,

Ethical - Recycling,

Free from

Added/Atrtificial

Flavourings

Still Selling
Additives/Preservatives,
Organic,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Social Media,

Ethical - Recycling,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Flavourings

Waters, Tomato Puree (Puree, Single Concentrated), Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract,

Waters), Carrot, Onion, Paprika, Peas (Broad Bean Protein (Pieces) (Pea Protein,
Broad Bean Protein)), Unrefined Natural Sugar (Raw), Corn Starch, Curry (Mustard
Seeds), Cumin Qil (Natural, Essential, In Qil), Sea Salt, Tamarind, Sunflower Seed
Qil*from controlled organic farming

water, single concentrated tomato puree*, coconut milk* (coconut extract®, water),
carrots*, onions*, red paprika*, peas (4.5%) (contains fava bean protein pieces* (pea
protein*, fava bean protein*)), raw cane sugar®, corn starch*, curry* (1.5%) (contains
mustard), natural essential cumin oil*, sea salt, tamarind*, sunflower oil*

Per 100g: Energy 347kJ/83kcal, Fat 2.3g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 1.79),
Carbohydrate 11g (of which Sugars 6.9g), Protein 3.5g, Salt 1.4g

Additional Product Images
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Healthcare

Mega Amino Food

Supplement
Record ID: 11271884
Company: BioTechUSA
Distributor: BioTechUSA
Brand: BioTechUSA
Category: Healthcare
Sub-Category: Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements
Market: Spain
Store Name: Hipercor
Store Type: Mass
Merchandise/Hyperm
arket
Store Address: Barcelona 08027
Date Published: Nov 2023
Product source: Shopper |Mon T "
Launch Type: New Variety/Range TN aa
Y Extension ! ’ s gy S IAMING
Price in local currency: €25.69 ﬁn%
Price in US Dollars: 27.56 (37 servings)
Bar Code: 5999076238743 —

Product Description

BioTechUSA Complemento Alimenticio a Base de Aminoacidos (Mega Amino Food Supplement) is now available, and
retails in a 498g pack containing 300 tablets.- Enough for 37 servings- More than 5g of amino acids daily - With various
amino acids sources- Dosage recommendations - Logos and certifications: FSSC 22000, 1ISO 22000, ISO 9001, GMP,
HACCP, HALAL

Packaging Details

Primary

Package Type Jar
Package Material Plastic PET
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Injection blown plastic
Neck Finish Screw-thread
Other features Tamper-evident, Piggy-back label
Package Width (mm) 115 mm (4.53 inches )
Package Height (mm) 135 mm (5.31 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 115 mm (4.53 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

498.000 g
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Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

Branded
Mass Merchandise/Hypermarket

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Mega Amino Food Unflavoured/Plain Tablet Halal —
Supplement
Mega Burner Food Unflavoured/Plain Powder Functional - Other, Still Selling
Supplement with L- Botanical/Herbal,
Carnitine, CLA, HCA, Halal,
Zinc and Chromium Gluten Free,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Functional - Energy,
Functional - Slimming

Microcrystalline Cellulose (Thickeners, Bulking Agents), L-glutamine (Wheat, Cereal

Gluten), Isolated Soy Protein, Pea Protein Isolate, coating material (stabilizers
(polyvinyl alcohol polyethylene glycol graft copolymer, Polyvinyl Alcohol), anti-caking
agents (Talc, Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids (Food Acids, Fatty))), L-leucine
(Instant) (L-leucine, Lecithin (Emulsifiers)), L-glutamine, anti-caking agents
(Magnesium Salts of Fatty Acids (Food Acids, Fatty), Silicon Dioxide), L-Isoleucine,
L-valine

Bulking agent (cellulose gel), glutamine peptide (contains wheat, gluten), soy protein
isolate, pea protein isolate, coating material (stabilizers (polyvinyl alcohol
polyethylene glycol graft copolymer, polyvinyl alcohol), anti-caking agents (talc,
mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids)), instant L-leucine (L-leucine, emulsifier
(lecithins)), L-glutamine, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of fatty acids, silicon
dioxide), L-isoleucine, |-valine

Per 8 unit serving (37 servings per pack): Amino acid 3,850mg (of which Glutamine
Peptide 2,744mg, Soy protein isolate 566mg, Pea protein isolate 540mg), L-leucine
400mg, L-glutamine 400mg, L-Isoleucine 200mg, L-valine 200mg, Total Amino Acid
5,050mg

Additional Product Images
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Diarrhoea Relief Capsules

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Distributor:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Store Name:

Store Type:

Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:
Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:

Bar Code:

11063300

RB UK Commercial
Meditrial

RB UK Commercial
FyboCalm
Healthcare
Digestive &
Detoxifying
Treatments

UK

Boots (online)
Internet/Mail Order
Aug 2023

Shopper

New Product
£14.99

19.08

17.57
5011417588208

Product Description

FyboCalm Diarrhoea Relief Capsules are now available,and retail in a 30-ct. pack.- Naturally derived- Treats recurrent
diarrhoea for long-lasting relief- Gutshield technology- Helps prevent gut symptoms recurring- Medical device intended to
restore the intestinal function in those patients suffering from Irritable Bowel Syndrome (IBS) that may be related to
intestinal hypersensitivity or the intake of some drugs, to relieve and prevent symptoms such as of chronic or relapsing
diarrhoea, abdominal distension, pain, bloating and flatulence- Instructions for use- The unique Gutshield Technology
powered by xyloglucan, which is naturally derived from tamarind seeds, combined with pea protein, forms a protective
barrier in the intestinal walls- The formulation, thanks to its prebiotic properties, stimulates growth of health-promoting
bacteria such as Lactobacili and Bifidobacteria- Forms a protective film to soothe, strengthen and promote the restoration
of gut lining- With tamarind seeds which has a source of xyloglucan, pea protein and grapeseed extract- Free from gluten

and lactose

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material
Production Methods
Carton Features
Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary

Blister Pack

Plastic unspecified
Seal

Foil

Thermo-formed plastic

73 mm (2.87 inches)

115 mm (4.53 inches )

8 mm  (0.31inches)

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:
Store Type:

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded

Internet/Mail Order

oA

=A RELIEF

30 cAPSULES

Secondary

Carton
Solid white board

Tuck-in
77 mm (3.03 inches)
123 mm (4.84 inches )

27 mm (1.06 inches )
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Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Diarrhoea Relief Unflavoured/Plain Capsules Botanical/Herbal, —
Capsules Gluten Free,

Functional - Digestive,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose,

Prebiotic
Wind & Bloating Relief  Unflavoured/Plain Capsules Botanical/Herbal, —
Capsules Gluten Free,

Functional - Digestive,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose
Constipation Relief Unflavoured/Plain Capsules Botanical/Herbal, —
Capsules Gluten Free,

Functional - Digestive,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Low/No/Reduced

Lactose
Ingredients (Standard form): xyloglucan, Pea Protein, Grape Seed Extract, Xylo-oligosaccharides, Magnesium

Stearate (Vegetable Based), Silicon Dioxide (Amorphous, Precipitated)
capsule composition: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Titanium Dioxide

Ingredients (On Pack): xyloglucan, pea protein, grape seed extract, xylo-oligosaccharides, magnesium
stearate (vegetable origin), amorphous precipitated silica

capsule composition: hypromellose, titanium dioxide
Nutrition: Not indicated on pack
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Vivid Vanilla Under The Skin

Collagen Supporting

Superfood
Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Store Name:
Store Type:

Store Address:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:
Bar Code:

10910910

Naturya

Naturya

Naturya
Healthcare
Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements

UK

Holland & Barrett
Natural/Health Food
Store

London EC2V 6BT
Jun 2023

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

£9.00

11.54

10.54
5060238482929

Product Description

Naturya Vivid Vanilla Under The Skin Collagen Supporting Superfood is now available and retails in a 140g pack.-
Supports collagen formation- Plant-based, vanilla flavoured, collagen supporting superfood blend with real fruit powders,
hemp protein, camu camu and active ingredients to nourish the body- With resveratrol, hyaluronic acid, vitamin C and high
protein- Sourced from nature's most powerful foods and high in fibre, protein, manganese and vitamin C, this great tasting
drink supports the normal formation of collagen- Contains key amino acids and is enriched with resveratrol, hyaluronic
acid, pomegranate extract and a blend of superfoods- High in vitamin C to contribute to the normal formation of collagen
for the normal function of skin- Manganese contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress- Gluten free-

VIVID VANILLA

supports
collagen
formation®

naturya s '

INDER THE SK!N

Net wt. 140g @ (4.9 02)

Recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch

Package Material Plastic LDPE

Closure Type Zip

Closure Material Plastic

Package Width (mm) 130 mm (5.12 inches )

Package Height (mm) 210 mm (8.27 inches )
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 140.000 g
Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Vivid Vanilla Under The Vanilla/Vanilla Powder High/Added Fibre, —
Skin Collagen Bourbon/Vanilla Functional - Other,
Supporting Superfood Madagascar Botanical/Herbal,
Gluten Free,
Antioxidant,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Functional - Skin, Nails
& Hair,

Ethical - Recycling

Menopause Support Berry Powder No —
Additives/Preservatives,
Functional - Other,
Female,
Botanical/Herbal,
Functional - Bone
Health,

Ethical -

Environmentally

Friendly Package,

Ethical -

Environmentally

Friendly Product,

Ethical - Human,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Functional - Energy,

Social Media,

Ethical - Recycling
Gut Feel Mixed Berry  Berry Other High/Added Fibre, —
Flaxseed Blend Botanical/Herbal,

Gluten Free,

Functional -

Cardiovascular,

Functional - Digestive,

Functional - Immune

System,

Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Ethical -

Environmentally

Friendly Package,

Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients,

Functional - Energy,

Social Media,

Ethical - Recycling

Ingredients (Standard form): Banana Powder (Powdered), Hemp Protein (Powdered), Pea Protein (Powdered),
Inulin (Powdered), Lucuma Powder (Powdered), Camu Camu Powder (Powdered),
trans-resveratrol extract (1.5%) (Resveratrol), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), L-
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

glycine, hydroxyproline (L-), proline (L-), Vitamin C (Food Acids), Pomegranate
Extract, Sodium Hyaluronate, Black Pepper, MSM powder (methyl sulphonyl-
methane)

banana powder (25%), hemp protein powder (25%), pea protein powder, inulin
powder, lucuma powder, camu camu powder (4%), trans-resveratrol extract (1.5%)
(contains Polygonum cuspidatum root), natural flavouring, I-glycine, hydroxyproline
(L-), proline (L-), vitamin C (0.7%)(ascorbic acid), pomegranate extract (0.5%),
hyaluronic acid sodium (0.5%), black pepper, MSM powder (methyl sulphonyl-
methane)

Per 100g: Energy 1,407kJ/334kcal, Fat 1.3g (of which Saturated Fat 0.3g),
Carbohydrate 38g (of which Sugars 20g), Fibres 20g, Protein 32g, Salt 0.47g,
Vitamin C 1,304mg (1,630% RDA), Manganese 6.3mg (315% RDA)

Additional Product Images

Under The Skin Vivid Vanilla
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Green Fit Protein

Record ID: 10472358
Company: Naproz
Manufacturer: Naproz
Brand: Nutri Force
Category: Healthcare

Sub-Category:

Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements

Market: Netherlands

Store Name: G&W (Gezond &
Wel)

Store Type: Natural/Health Food
Store

Store Address: Amsterdam 1012 CT

Date Published:

Jan 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension

Price in local currency: €24.95

Price in US Dollars: 26.49

Bar Code: 8714193209158

Product Description

Nutri Force Green Fit Protein is now available and retails in a 700g pack.- Vanilla flavour- Natural and plant-based- 100%
natural- Pea protein- Vegan- Complete amino acid profile- Free from soy, gluten, lactose, GMOs, peanut, fillers and
artificial sweeteners- Preparation instructions- Easy to prepare- Premium- For muscle production, energy and muscle
recovery after exercise- Legumes score high when it comes to vegetable top suppliers of protein, and are also an

environmentally conscious and animal-friendly choice

Packaging Details
Primary

Package Type

Package Material Metallised Film

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 700.000 g
Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Flexible stand-up pouch

GREEN F,|T

i

)

Y

> »
sm%mwumlx GNAHOTENE = Vi

COMPLEET-' INOZUURPROFEL
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Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Natural/Health Food Store
Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Green Fit Protein Vanilla/Vanilla Powder All Natural Product, —
Bourbon/Vanilla Functional - Other,
Madagascar Premium,
Botanical/Herbal,
Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
High/Added Protein,
Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,
GMO Free,
Functional - Energy,
Functional - Weight &

Muscle Gain
Ingredients (Standard form): Pea Protein Isolate, Flavouring Substances (Flavouring Substances, Citric Acid
(Food Acids), Salt, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Steviol Glycoside (Sweeteners))
Ingredients (On Pack): Pea protein isolate, flavourings (flavouring, citric acid, salt, guar gum, xanthan gum,
sweetener (steviol glycosides))
Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,780kJ/421kcal, Fat 9g (of which Saturated Fat 2.3g),

Carbohydrate 3.2g (of which Sugars 2g), Fibres 3g, Protein 84g, Salt 2.28g, Alanine
4.2%, Arginine 8.3%, Aspartic Acid 0.9%, Cysteine 1%, Glutamic Acid 15.8%,
Glycine 4%, Histidine 2.6%, Isoleucine 4.8%, Leucine 8.2%, Lysine 7.5%, Methionine
0.9%, Phenylalaine 6.5%, Proline 5.4%, Serine 6.3%, Threonine 3.8%, Tryptophan
0.8%, Tyrosine 3.9%, Valine 4.1%

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Superfood Green Smoothie

Protein Mix Powder

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:

Location of Manufacture:

Import Status:
Store Name:
Store Type:

Store Address:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Bar Code:

9978056

Raab Vitalfood

Raab Vitalfood

Raab Vitalfood

Healthcare

Vitamins & Dietary

Supplements

Germany
Germany

Not imported

Vorwerk Podemus

Natural/Health Food

Store

Dresden 01069

Oct 2022

Shopper

Relaunch

€11.39

11.09

4019839823038

Product Description

Raab Vitalfood Griine Smoothie Superfood-Proteinmischung (Superfood Green Smoothie Protein Mix Powder) has been
relaunched with a new recipe and in a newly updated 180g pack. - Rich in plant-based protein 40%- Rich in fibre- A green
mix of leaves and grasses with spinach leaf, wheat grass and barley grass powder as well as an extra portion of protein
from peas - Naturally vegan- Ideal for enriching smoothies, juices, shakes and much more - Naturally free from gluten and
lactose- Directions for use - Logos and certifications: Bio-Siegel (Bio-Seal), EU Organic

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material
Closure Type
Closure Material

Production Methods

Neck Finish
Other features

Package Width (mm)
Package Height (mm)
Package Depth (mm)

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com

Primary

Composite
Multi layer board

Cap
Plastic

Spirally wound composite

Press on

Tamper-evident

75 mm (2.95inches)

(5.71 inches )
75 mm (2.95inches)

145 mm

180.000 g

Branded
Natural/Health Food Store

~alt- und Grasermischung
“oteingehalt

. Heaves and grasses

'/ Powder
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Product Variant Flavours
Superfood Green Unflavoured/Plain
Smoothie Protein Mix

Powder

Ingredients (Standard form):

Format Type
Powder

Claims Still Selling
High/Added Fibre, —
Organic,

Botanical/Herbal,

Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced

Lactose

Spinach Powder (Powdered), Wheatgrass Powder (Powdered), Pea Protein

(Powdered), Barley Grass (Powdered)*from organic farming

Ingredients (On Pack):

*from organic farming
Nutrition:

spinach leaf powder*, wheatgrass powder, pea protein powder* (25%), barley grass
powder*

Per 10g serving (18 servings per pack): Energy 137kJ/33kcal, Fat <0.5g (of which

Saturated Fatty Acids 0.1g), Carbohydrate 2g (of which Sugars <0.5g), Fibres 2.1g,
Protein 4g, Salt 0.13g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Diet Management &
Metabolic Syndrome Dietary

Supplement

Record ID: 9619642

Company: Institut AllergoSan
Pharmazeutische
Produkte
Forschungs- und
Vert

Manufacturer: Institut AllergoSan
Pharmazeutische
Produkte
Forschungs- und
Vert

Distributor: Vedra International

Brand: OMNi BiOTiC Hetox
Light

Category: Healthcare

Sub-Category: Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements

Market: Bulgaria

Store Name: Remedium
(Internet/Mail Order)

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Date Published: May 2022

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: BGN55.33

Price in US Dollars: 29.47

Price in Euros: 28.29

Bar Code: 9120001433490

Product Description

OMNIi BiOTiC Hetox Light Ecologic+ Hranitelna Dobavka (Diet Management & Metabolic Syndrome Dietary Supplement )
is now available. The product is suitable for metabolic disorders and liver health problems, and contains nine specially
selected bacterial strains that can be naturally found in gut flora, and highly active liver symbiotic. Thanks to the eight
bacterial strains blend, it is said to reduce the waist circumference and visceral fat; and to contribute to healthy levels of
blood sugar and insulin resistance. The lyophilised bacteria is activated by the prebiotics matrix enriched with enzymes and
minerals. The product is free from animal protein, gluten, yeast and lactose, and is suitable for diabetics, vegans and the
lactose intolerant. This scientifically proven and ecological dietary supplement retails in a 90g pack containing 30 x 1 g
individual sachets.

Packaging Details

Primary Secondary
Package Type Flexible sachet Carton
Package Material Multi laminate Solid white board
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 3.000¢g

Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order
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Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Diet Management & Unflavoured/Plain Powder Functional - Other, —
Metabolic Syndrome Diabetic,
Dietary Supplement Gluten Free,
Functional - Digestive,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,
Ethical -

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Low/No/Reduced
Lactose,

Prebiotic,

Diet/Light,

Functional - Slimming

Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Pea Protein (Vegetable Based), Potassium Chloride,
bacterial strains (Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Brevis, Lactobacillus Casei,
Lactobacillus Salivarius, Bifidobacterium Bifidum, Bifidobacterium Lactis,
Lactococcus Lactis, Lactococcus Lactis Ssp. Lactis), Magnesium Sulfate, Amylases,
Manganese Sulphate

corn starch, maltodextrin, vegetable protein (peas protein), potassium chloride,
bacterial strains (Lactobacillus acidophilus W37, Lactobacillus brevis W63,
Lactobacillus casei W56, Lactobacillus salivarius W24, Bifidobacterium bifidum W23,
Bifidobacterium lactis W52, Lactococcus lactis W19, Lactococcus lactis W58),
magnesium sulphate, enzyme (amylase), manganese sulphate

Per 3g: Energy 46.56kJ/11.13kcal, Fat <0.01g (of which Saturated Fat <0.01g),
Carbohydrate 2.62g (of which Sugars 0.12g), Protein 0.14g, Salt 0.02g, Sodium
2.17mg, Chloride 48.44mg, Potassium 53.46mg, Magnesium 7.38mg, Manganese
0.03mg, Lactobacillus acidophilus W37 7.5mg, Lactobacillus brevis W63 7.5 Billion
CFU, Lactobacillus casei W56 7.5 Billion CFU, Lactobacillus salivarius W24 7.5
Billion CFU, Bifidobacterium bifidum W23 7.5 Billion CFU, Bifidobacterium lactis W52
7.5 Billion CFU, Lactococcus lactis W19 7.5 Billion CFU, Lactococcus lactis W58 7.5
Billion CFU

Additional Product Images
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Detox Slimming Powder

Record ID: 9182854

Company: CAFD Solutions

Manufacturer: CAFD Solutions

Brand: D+ for Care NU

Category: Healthcare

Sub-Category: Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements

Market: France

Location of Manufacture: France

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: Le Bon Marché

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Paris 75007

Date Published: Nov 2021

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Variety/Range (
Extension

Price in local currency: €49.00

Price in US Dollars: 56.08

POUDRE | MINCEUR | DETOX

spiruline, épinard, basilic, protéines végétales [noix de coco, potiron, pois),
graines de chia, fibre d'acacia, banane, gingembre, piment de Cayenne

Préparation Smoothie | Bodyfood

Product Description

D+ for Care NU Poudre Minceur Detox (Detox Slimming Powder) has been added to the range. This smoothie preparation
is said to help regulate appetite with spirulina, spinach, basil, vegetable proteins, including coconut, pumpkin, and pea
proteins, chia seeds, acacia fiber, banana, ginger, and cayenne pepper. By including it every day in the diet, the consumer
is able to compensate for excess food and benefit from an optimal nutritional intake. It is rich in fibres and plant-based
proteins, offering an optimal feeling of satiety; features a balanced recipe in a practical and delicious format; and is rich in
antioxidants for a detoxifying action on the body in a single step. This environmentally friendly product is free from sugars
and fat, suitable for on-the-go, and can be prepared by mixing it with 250ml of water or plant-based beverage. It is made in
France, and retails in a 405g pack containing 30 sachets.

Packaging Details

Primary Secondary

Package Type Flexible stick-pack Carton
Package Material Paper plain Solid white board
Carton Features Crash-lock, Tuck-in
Package Width (mm) 30 mm (1.18 inches) 145 mm (5.71 inches )
Package Height (mm) 135 mm (5.31 inches) 135 mm (5.31 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 60 mm (2.36 inches)
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 405.000 g

Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant

Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling

Detox Slimming Powder Unflavoured/Plain Powder High/Added Fibre, —

Low/No/Reduced Fat,
Botanical/Herbal,
Antioxidant,
Functional - Digestive,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
High/Added Protein,
On-the-Go,

Ease of Use,

Sugar Free,
Functional - Slimming

Ingredients (Standard form): Vegetable Protein (Vegetable Based) (Pea Protein, pumpkin protein (Cucurbita

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

pepo), Coconut Milk Protein), Spinach, acacia fiber (Acacia senega (l) willd.), Guar
Gum (Thickeners), Chia Seed, banana fruit pulp (Musa acuminata) (4%), Spirulina,
Basil, Citric Acid (Food Acids), Natural X Flavourings (Natural), Ginger, Cayenne
Pepper (Cayenne Pepper, Cayenne Pepper)

vegetable proteins (pea protein (Pisum sativum), pumpkin protein (Cucurbita pepo),
coconut protein (Cocos nucifera)), spinach leaf (Spinacia oleracea) (20%), acacia
fiber (Acacia senega (l) willd.), thickener (guar gum), chia seeds (Salvia hispanica),
banana fruit pulp (Musa acuminata) (4%), spirulina (Spirulina platensis) (3%), basil
leaf (Ocimum basilicum), acidifier (citric acid), natural flavour, ginger rhizome
(Zingiber officinale roscoe), cayenne pepper fruit (Capsicum frutescens, Capsicum
annuum L.)

Per 100g: Energy 1,339kJ/320kcal, Fat 4.5g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 0.8g),
Carbohydrate 14g (of which Sugars 5.5g), Dietary Fiber 29g, Protein 41g, Salt 2g

Additional Product Images
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Super Protein

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Store Name:

Store Type:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:
Bar Code:

9123146
PharmaCare Europe
PharmaCare Europe
Bioglan Superfoods
Healthcare

Vitamins & Dietary
Supplements

UK

Chemist Direct
(online)

Internet/Mail Order
Nov 2021

Shopper

New Variety/Range
Extension

£12.00

16.51

14.18
5060216564449

Product Description

Bioglan Superfoods Super Protein is described as an adaptogenic blend powered with protein. It provides hormonal
balance and energy and is enlivened with vitamin C and B6. The product is high in plant-based protein, vegan, energy-
enhanced blend of adaptogenic superfoods ashwagandha, maca, ginseng and Schisandra and plant-based pea and rice
protein. It has been enhanced with vitamins C that contributes to normal energy-yielding metabolism and the reduction of
tiredness and fatigue; B6 that contribute to the regulation of hormonal activity; and yerba mate which is a tea popular in
South America for its stimulating properties. It can be added to breakfast, smoothies and recipes, is high in protein and
contains no added flavours and sweeteners. The product retails in a 100g pack featuring the Instagram and Facebook

logos.

'SUPER PROTEIN

Adaptogenic Blend Powered With Protein

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible stand-up pouch
Package Material Metallised Film
Package Width (mm) 120 mm (4.72 inches )
Package Height (mm) 210 mm (8.27 inches )

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 100.000 g
Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 202



http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/9123146/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf

MINTEL

Product Variant
Super Protein

Unflavoured/Plain Powder

Format Type Claims Still Selling
Botanical/Herbal, —
Functional - Immune
System,

High/Added Protein,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Functional - Energy,

Social Media,

Free from

Added/Artificial
Flavourings

Energy Support Cacao Cocoa/Cacao Powder Organic, —

Boost

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Botanical/Herbal,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,
Functional - Energy,
Social Media

Pea Protein Isolate, Rice Protein, maca powder (Lepidium meyenii Warp), Mate
Extract, Ashwagandha (Organic, Powdered), ginseng Siberian root powder
(Eleutherococcus senticosus Max), Schisandra berry powder (Schisandra chinensis),
Vitamin C (Food Acids), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride

Pea protein isolate, rice protein, maca powder (Lepidium meyenii Warp), yerba mate
leaf extract (llex paraguariensis), organic ashwagandha powder (Withania somnifera
Dunal), ginseng Siberian root powder (Eleutherococcus senticosus Max), Schisandra
berry powder (Schisandra chinensis), vitamin C (ascorbic acid), vitamin B6
(pyridoxine hydrochloride)

Per 10g serving (10 servings per pack): Energy 154kJ/37kcal, Fat 0.5g (of which
Saturated Fat 0.1g), Carbohydrate 0.4g (of which Sugars 0g), Protein 7.5g, Salt
0.11g, Vitamin C 12mg (15% RDA), Vitamin B6 0.21mg (15% RDA)

Additional Product Images
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Natural & Unflavoured Pea

Protein Powder
Record ID:

o

9092176

Company: Pulsin \\‘\\”“”””//7/ Yo
Manufacturer: Pulsin S| yo¢ O//’/ =
Brand: Pulsin N ¥
Category: Healthcare S
Sub-Category: Vitamins & Dietary =N
Supplements - @
Market: UK S
Store Name: Ocado ~
Store Type: Internet/Mail Order .
Date Published: Oct 2021
Product source: Shopper
Launch Type: New Packaging
Price in local currency: £7.00
Price in US Dollars: 9.53
Price in Euros: 8.24
Bar Code: 5060142010195

Product Description
Pulsin Natural & Unflavoured Pea Protein Powder has been repackaged

SIMPLY STIR INBO. SOUPS, CEREALS OR DESSERTS

V4

i

in a newly designed 250g pack. This plant based

product is natural and unflavoured and can be simply stirred into soups, cereals or desserts. It contains 80% protein, is free

from added sugar or sweetener, and is suitable for vegans.

Packaging Details
Primary

Flexible stand-up pouch
Multi laminate

Package Type
Package Material

Closure Type Zip
Closure Material Plastic
Package Width (mm) 156 mm (6.14 inches )
Package Height (mm) 245 mm (9.65 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 250.000 g
Storage:

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Internet/Mail Order

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Natural & Unflavoured  Unflavoured/Plain Powder No —
Pea Protein Powder Additives/Preservatives,

Botanical/Herbal,
High/Added Protein,
Ease of Use,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

No Added Sugar,
Free from
Added/Artificial
Flavourings

Ingredients (Standard form): Pea Protein Isolate

Ingredients (On Pack): pea protein isolate

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,697kJ, Energy from fat (kcal) 406kcal, Fat 9.1g (of which
Saturated Fat 1.8g), Carbohydrate 0.2g (of which Sugars 0.1g), Fibres 1.4g, Protein
80g, Salt 4.9g, Alanine 3.4g, Arginine 7g, Aspartic Acid 9.2g, Cysteine 0.8g, Glutamic
Acid 13.4g, Glycine 3.3g, Histidine 2g, Isoleucine 3.6g, Leucine 6.7g, Lysine 5.8g,
Methionine 0.9g, Phenylalanine 4.4g, Proline 3.6g, Serine 4.2g, Threonine 3.1g,
Tryptophan 0.8g, Tyrosine 3g, Valine 4g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Chocolate Confectionery

Belgian Choc Hot Chocolate

Drink

Record ID: 11014544

Company: Ovaltine

Manufacturer: Ovaltine

Brand: Options Vegan

Category: Hot Beverages

Sub-Category: Malt & Other Hot
Beverages

Market: Ireland

Location of Manufacture:

Switzerland

Import Status: Imported product
Store Name: Tesco

Store Type: Supermarket
Store Address: Dundalk

Date Published: Aug 2023
Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product
Price in local currency: €5.00

Price in US Dollars: 5.51

Bar Code: 7612100905470

Product Description

Options Vegan Belgian Choc Hot Chocolate Drink is now available and retails in a 200g pack.- Indulge in some plant
based chocolatey bliss- A deliciously satisfying hot chocolate drink, perfect for those chocolatey moments- Has the same
great chocolate taste, just made to a 100% plant-based recipe- Enough for 18 servings per pack- Gluten free- Vegan
instant hot chocolate, drink with sugars and sweetener- Made to a vegan recipe but may contain traces of milk- Partially
recyclable pack- Logos and certifications: Rainforest Alliance People & Nature, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark

Packaging Details
Primary

Package Type Jar
Package Material Plastic unspecified

Product Analysis

Pack Size: 200.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label:

Store Type:

Branded
Supermarket

Product Variants
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Flavours
Chocolate

Product Variant
Belgian Choc Hot
Chocolate Drink

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

*Rainforest Alliance Certified

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Claims

Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced
Allergen,

Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical -
Environmentally
Friendly Product,
Ethical - Human,
Time/Speed,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Ethical - Recycling,
Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources),
Plant Based

Format Type

Still Selling

Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (Fat Reduced, Powdered), Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin,

Chocolate (Belgian) (White Sugar, Cocoa Liguor (Mass), Fat Reduced Cocoa
Powder (Fat Reduced, Powdered), Flavouring Substances), White Sugar, Coconut
Qil (Hydrogenated, Coconut Qil Derived), Oat Flour (Gluten-Free), Coconut Oil
(Coconut Qil Derived, Refined), Guar Gum (Thickeners), Salt, emulsifiers (Lecithin,
Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Modified Starches, Pea Protein Hydrolysate
(Hydrolysed), Aspartame (Sweeteners), stabilisers (Potassium Phosphates,
Dipotassium Hydrogen Phosphate), anti-caking agents (Silicon Dioxide, Tricalcium
Phosphate), Vanilla Flavour, Beta-Carotene (Food Colours)*Rainforest Alliance
Certified

Fat-reduced cocoa powder* (23%), glucose syrup, maltodextrin, Belgian chocolate
(10%) (sugar, cocoa mass*, fat-reduced cocoa powder*, flavouring), sugar, fully
hydrogenated coconut oil, gluten-free oat flour, refined coconut oil, thickener (guar
gum), salt, emulsifiers (E322, E471), modified starch, hydrolysed pea protein,
sweetener (aspartame), stabilisers (E340, E340(ii)), anti-caking agents (E551,
E341(iii)), flavouring (vanillin), colour (E160a)

Per 100g: Energy 1,761kJ/417kcal, Fat 10.1g (of which Saturates 6.2g),
Carbohydrate 73.3g (of which Sugars 18.3g), Protein 8.3g, Salt 2.2g

Additional Product Images

http://www.gnpd.com

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 209


http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11014544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/11014544/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1706
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5673
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/554
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5367
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5786
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24096
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4015
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/49781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1706
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1706
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5673
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/72
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2881
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2881
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5640
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24397
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4461
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5800
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2881
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24397
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5774
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1103
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/60
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/40989
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4468
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/51
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/33279
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/44526
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/976
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/58
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/575
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1972
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1884
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/406
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/406
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4353
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1116
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/59

MINTEL

i

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 210



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 211



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Plant-Powered Caramel
Nougat Choccy Bar

Record ID: 10914100

Company: Buttermilk
Confections

Manufacturer: Buttermilk
Confections

Brand: Buttermilk

Category: Chocolate
Confectionery

Sub-Category: Chocolate Countlines

Market: UK

Location of Manufacture: UK

Import Status: Not imported

Store Name: Waitrose

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Edinburgh EH4 1AW

Date Published: Jun 2023

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Packaging

Price in local currency: £1.50

Price in US Dollars: 1.92

Price in Euros: 1.76

Bar Code: 5036854001486

Product Description

Buttermilk Plant-Powered Caramel Nougat Choccy Bar is now available, and retails in a 50g pack. - Great for vegans-
Nougat and caramel centre, coated in plant-based choccy- Free from dairy, palm oil, gluten, artificial colours and artificial
flavours

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Flexible
Package Material Plastic PP
Package Width (mm) 20 mm (0.79 inches)
Package Height (mm) 85 mm (3.35inches)
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 50.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours

Plant-Powered Caramel Caramel/Caramelised & —
Nougat/Turron

Nougat Choccy Bar

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Claims Still Selling
No —
Additives/Preservatives,
Gluten Free,
Low/No/Reduced

Allergen,

Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Dairy Free,

Free from

Added/Artificial

Colourings,

Free from

Added/Artificial
Flavourings,

Palm Qil Free,

Plant Based

Format Type

White Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Fat, Rice Flour (Powdered) (Rice Syrup (Dry),
Rice Starch, Rice Flour), Cocoa Liguor (Mass), Coconut Oil (Coconut Qil Derived),
Waters, Golden Syrup, Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Sea Salt,
emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, Rapeseed Lecithin), Pea Protein Hydrolysate
(Hydrolysed), Natural X Flavourings (Natural)

sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, rice powder (dried rice syrup, rice starch, rice
flour), cocoa mass, coconut oil, water, golden syrup, brown sugar, cocoa powder,
sea salt, emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin, rapeseed lecithin), hydrolysed pea protein,
natural flavourings

Per 100g: Energy 1,987kJ/479kcal, Fat 33g (of which Saturated Fat 20g),
Carbohydrate 40g (of which Sugars 42g), Protein 2.4g, Salt 0.31g

Additional Product Images

http://www.gnpd.com

This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions.

213


http://www.gnpd.com/
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10914100/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/recordpage/10914100/?utm_source=download&utm_medium=rtf
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/347
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/554
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/1747
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4931
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/28113
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5447
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/28787
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4931
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4015
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/49781
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/2881
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/24397
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/18
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4583
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/4972
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/506
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5598
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/696
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/30193
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/30195
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/33279
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/44526
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/95
http://www.gnpd.com/sinatra/gnpd/ingredients/5643

MINTEL

http://www.gnpd.com This information is supplied in accordance with Mintel's Terms & Conditions. 214



http://www.gnpd.com/

MINTEL

Dark Chocolate Coated

Marshmallows
Record ID: 10741074 TR
Company: Chocolaterie Belvas L3 )
Manufacturer: Chocolaterie Belvas B
Brand: Belvas Ol0 ¥ Vegatr
Category: Chocolate -
Confectionery
Sub-Category: Non-Individually
Wrapped Chocolate
Pieces
Market: UK
Location of Manufacture: Belgium
Import Status: Imported product
Date Published: Apr 2023
Product source: Trade Show
Launch Type: New Variety/Range
Extension
Price in local currency: £6.00 @~
Price in US Dollars: 7.45
Price in Euros: 6.77 e 100 \\ o 2
Bar Code: 5425007884890 'C\).‘ 7/ o i;g \q N

Product Description

Belvas Dark Chocolate Coated Marshmallows are now available, and retail in a 100g pack.- Bio and vegan- Belgian
chocolate- By buying this chocolate, consumers are contributing to a fair income for cocoa farmers in Peru and Santo-
Domingo- The manufacturer is committed to a fairtrade program that goes beyond the standards- Logos and certifications:
Fairtrade, EU Organic, Vegan Society Approved Vegan Trademark, FSC Mix- This product was on display at the Natural &
Organic Products Europe, London (16-17 April 2023)

Packaging Details

Primary Secondary

Package Type
Package Material
Carton Features

Flexible
Plastic unspecified

Carton
Solid white board
Glued ends, Tuck-in tab and slot

Package Width (mm) 100 mm (3.94 inches ) 105 mm (4.13 inches )
Package Height (mm) 170 mm (6.69 inches ) 165 mm (6.5 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 45 mm (1.77 inches)
Product Analysis

Pack Size: 100.000 g

Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded

Product Variants
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Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Dark Chocolate Coated Marshmallow — Organic, —
Marshmallows Ethical -

Environmentally
Friendly Package,
Ethical - Human,
Vegan/No Animal
Ingredients,

Ethical - Sustainable
(Habitat/Resources)

Ingredients (Standard form): Unrefined Natural Sugar (Unrefined), Cocoa Liguor (Mass), Glucose Fructose Syrup,
Cocoa Fat, Waters, Dextrose, Vanilla Powder (Powdered), Cassava Starch, Corn
Starch, Carrageenan (Gelling Agents, Gelling Agent), Pea Protein Hydrolysate
(Hydrolysed), Natural Vanilla Flavour (Natural)*organically-grown

Ingredients (On Pack): Unrefined sugar, cocoa mass*, glucose-fructose syrup*, cocoa butter*, water,
dextrose*, vanilla powder*, tapioca starch*, corn starch*, gelling agent (carrageenan),
hydrolyzed pea protein, natural vanilla flavouring

*organically-grown

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,775kJ/422kcal, Fat 15g (of which Saturated Fat 9g),
Carbohydrate 67g (of which Sugars 59g), Protein 2.5g, Salt 0.12g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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White Chocolate Flavoured
Protein Crunchies

Record ID: 9921752

Company: Panacella

Manufacturer: Panacella

Brand: Pro Tella

Category: Chocolate
Confectionery

Sub-Category: Non-Individually
Wrapped Chocolate
Pieces

Market: Spain

Store Name: EMfit

Store Type: Internet/Mail Order

Date Published: Sep 2022

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: €14.95

Price in US Dollars: 15.09

Bar Code: 8484701379658

Product Description

Pro Tella White Chocolate Flavoured Protein Crunchies are now available and retail in a 550g pack.- A happy moment-
Contains 35% vegetable protein- 0% added sugar- Free from palm oil- Logos and certifications: Instagram, Facebook

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Jar
Package Material Plastic PET
Closure Type Cap
Closure Material Plastic
Production Methods Injection blown plastic
Neck Finish Screw-thread
Other features Tamper-evident
Package Width (mm) 105 mm (4.13 inches )
Package Height (mm) 108 mm (4.25 inches )
Package Depth (mm) 105 mm (4.13 inches )
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 550.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable
Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink): Crunchy (Crispy / Crusty / Brittle / Nutty)
Alcohol By Volume (%):
Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Internet/Mail Order
Product Variants
Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
White Chocolate Unflavoured/Plain — High/Added Protein, —
Flavoured Protein Social Media,
Crunchies No Added Sugar,

Palm Oil Free
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Ingredients (Standard form): chocolate coating (65%): Cocoa Fat, Maltitol (Sweeteners), Skimmed Milk Powder
(Powdered, Skimmed), Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Flavour
cereal (35%): Pea Protein, Rice Flour, Chocolate Flavour, Sea Salt

Ingredients (On Pack): Chocolate coating (65%): cocoa butter, sweetener (maltitol), skimmed milk powder,
soy lecithin, vanilla flavouring

cereal (35%): pea protein, rice flour, chocolate flavouring, sea salt

Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 2,051.3kJ/490kcal, Fat 24.5g, Saturated Fat 14.3g, Protein 31.7g,
Carbohydrate 45.8g, Sugars 4.9g, Salt 0.3g
Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images
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Vegan Dark Chocolate Drink

Record ID:
Company:
Manufacturer:
Brand:
Category:
Sub-Category:

Market:
Store Name:

Store Type:
Date Published:
Product source:
Launch Type:

Price in local currency:

Price in US Dollars:
Price in Euros:
Bar Code:

9028820

Mixit

Mixit

Mixit

Hot Beverages
Malt & Other Hot
Beverages

Poland

MarketBio
(Internet/Mail Order)
Internet/Mail Order
Sep 2021

Shopper

New Product
PLN49.49

12.86

10.89
8595685205373

Product Description

Mixit Weganska Ciemna Czekolada (Vegan Dark Chocolate Drink) is now available. The product is described as a
powdered mix with sweetener and high protein content, and is suitable for making a protein drink. It retails in a 1000g pack

containing 20 portions and bearing a QR code and a preparation method.

Packaging Details

Package Type
Package Material

Product Analysis

Pack Size:
Storage:

Primary
Flexible

Plastic LDPE

1000.000 g
Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):

Textures (Food & Drink):
Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label:
Store Type:

Product Variants
Product Variant

Drink

Ingredients (Standard form):

Ingredients (On Pack):

http://www.gnpd.com

Branded
Internet/Mail Order

Flavours
Vegan Dark Chocolate Chocolate (Dark/Black) —

Format Type

Secondary

Composite
Multi layer board

Claims Still Selling
High/Added Protein, —
Vegan/No Animal

Ingredients

Cocoa Powder (Powdered), Isolated Soy Protein, Erythritol, Rice Protein, Pea

Protein Isolate, Coconut Palm Sugar, Xylitol

cocoa powder, soy protein isolate, erythritol, rice protein, pea protein isolate, coconut

sugar, xylitol
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Nutrition: Per 100g: Energy 1,238kJ/296kcal, Fat 6.9g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 4.1g),
Carbohydrate 38g (of which Sugars 5.2g), Fibres 7.4g, Protein 42g, Salt 0.74g

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

Additional Product Images

.
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Chocolate Sweets with Chilli

Record ID: 8990574

Company: AJ Sokoladas

Manufacturer: AJ Sokoladas

Brand: AJ Chocolate House

Category: Chocolate
Confectionery

Sub-Category: Non-Individually
Wrapped Chocolate
Pieces

Market: Lithuania

Store Name: Rimi (Supermarket)

Store Type: Supermarket

Store Address: Vilnius

Date Published: Sep 2021

Product source: Shopper

Launch Type: New Product

Price in local currency: €7.99

Price in US Dollars: 9.43

Bar Code: 4779023701268

Product Description

AJ Chocolate House Sokoladiniai Boksteliai su Cili Pipiriukais (Chocolate Sweets with Chilli) are now available. This hand-
crafted product is retailed in a 200g pack.

Packaging Details

Primary
Package Type Carton
Package Material Solid white board
Product Analysis
Pack Size: 200.000 g
Storage: Shelf stable

Formats & Textures (Beauty & Personal Care):
Textures (Food & Drink):

Alcohol By Volume (%):

Private Label: Branded
Store Type: Supermarket

Product Variants

Product Variant Flavours Format Type Claims Still Selling
Chocolate Sweets with  Chili/Chilli Pepper — — —

Chilli

Fruits in Chocolate Fruit — — —

Ingredients (Standard form): Dark Chocolate (Dark) (Cocoa Liquor (Mass), White Sugar, Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin

(Emulsifiers), Vanilla (Natural)), Vegetable QOils (Vegetable Based) (Palm Qil
(Partially Hydrogenated, Vegetable Based), Rapeseed Qil, Coconut Oil (Coconut Oil

Derived)), Waters, emulsifiers (Soy Lecithin, Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids
(Food Acids, Fatty), Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids), Citric Acid (Acidity
Regulators, Food Acids), Flavouring Substances, Beta-Carotene (Food Colours),
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Ingredients (On Pack):

Nutrition:

Branded Comparison:

Annotations

White Sugar (Glazing Agents) (White Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Waters, Pea Protein),
Glucose Syrup (Fructose, Dextrose, Maltose, Maltotriose), ethyl alcohol cognac
dessert paste (Cognac, Waters, Methyl Cellulose (Thickeners), Caramelized Sugar,
Flavouring Substances), Chili Pepper (Powdered)

dark chocolate (55%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin
E322), natural vanilla), vegetable oils (partially hydrogenated palm vegetable oils,
rapeseed oil, coconut oil), water, emulsifiers (soy lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of
fatty acids, polyglycerol esters), acidity regulator (citric acid), flavours, colour (beta
carotene), sugar glaze (sugar, glucose syrup, water, pea protein), glucose syrup
(fructose, dextrose, maltose, maltotriose), ethyl alcohol cognac dessert paste
(cognac, water, thickener (E461), caramel, flavour extracts), chilli powder (0.01%)
Per 100g: Energy 2,134kJ/509kcal, Fat 26g (of which Saturated Fatty Acids 11g),
Carbohydrate 63g (of which Sugars 53g), Fibres 2.7g, Protein 5.5g, Salt 0.02g

Additional Product Images

CHOCOLATE SWEETS WITH CHILLI
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